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1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 17 18 19

1 2 SUVALAXMI MALLA

C/O- NABAKISHORE KUNDU, NEAR 

JAGANNATH COMPLEX, RAYAGADA, 

765001

RAYGADA 05-12-1995 22 yr 1 mn 0 dy YES 21049 600 400 66.667 600 343 57.167 1900 1662 87.474

2 4 DEBANTI KANDHAPANI
DFO OFFICE, 11TH LANE, RANIGUDA 

FARM, RAYAGADA
RAYGADA 02-05-1987 30 yr 8 mn 3 dy YES 21040 750 289 38.533 1000 508 50.800 1900 1264 66.526

RESIDENT CERTIFICATE DATE 

10.03.2016

3 8 DAMAYANTI PATEL
JAGYASENI HOSPITAL, NEW LIC 

BUILDING, JHARUGUDA, 768204
SUNDARGARH 16-12-1991

26 yr 0 mn 20 

dy
YES 15014 750 476 63.467 700 432 61.714 1900 1340 70.526

4 13 MINAKSHI THAKUR
BIJUNAGAR, BEHERAMAL, 

JHARSUGUDA, 768203
SUNDARGARH 04-12-1987 30 yr 1 mn 1 dy YES 22669 750 443 59.067 900 479 53.222 1900 1445 76.053

5 14 JYOSHNA HANSA
KHANDOKATA, KUCHINDA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 04-27-1995 22 yr 8 mn 9 dy YES 18691 600 270 45.000 600 333 55.500 1900 1437 75.632

6 18 SARITA NAIK
BAGDIHI, KUNTARA, MAHULPALI, 

SAMBALPUR, 768227
SAMBALPUR 16-06-1995

22 yr 6 mn 20 

dy
YES 18127 900 417 46.333 600 210 35.000 1900 1342 70.632

7 20 SANGHAMITRA PARIJA

COLLECTORATE ROAD NEAR 

JAGANNATH COMPLEX, 

RAYAGADA,765001

JAGATSINGHPUR 14-05-1993
24 yr 7 mn 22 

dy
YES 19004 800 494 61.750 600 360 60.000 1900 1537 80.895

8 21 CHULESWARI KARALI
KALOBAHAL, SADAR, SUNDARGARH, 

770002
SUNDARGARH 28-06-1989 28 yr 6 mn 8 dy YES 10621 750 423 56.400 900 443 49.222 1900 1261 66.368

9 23 LIZARANI SAHOO
NADUAN, GHASIPURA, KEONJHAR, 

758015
KEONJHAR 20-06-1995

22 yr 6 mn 16 

dy
YES 18234 600 415 69.167 600 392 65.333 1900 1466 77.158

10 24 RASHMITA DASH
RATHA STREET, PURUSHOTTAMPUR, 

GANJAM, 761018
GANJAM 17-05-1995

22 yr 7 mn 19 

dy
YES 18903 600 346 57.667 600 363 60.500 1900 1543 81.211

11 25 JAYANTI DHAL SALBANI, SULIAPADA, MAYURBHANJ MAYURBHANJ 28-05-1992 25 yr 7 mn 8 dy YES 14442 750 516 68.800 600 324 54.000 1900 1566 82.421

12 30 SAMIRA XALXO TULSITOLA, CHHEND, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 09-05-1989
28 yr 7 mn 27 

dy
YES 11866 750 349 46.533 700 417 59.571 2800 1960 70.000

13 33 CHUMKI PATEL SHANKARA, SUNDARGARH, 770020 SUNDARGARH 29-05-1994 23 yr 7 mn 7 dy YES 19837 600 370 61.667 600 273 45.500 1900 1380 72.632 Resident certificate 17.07.2016

14 35 NENSI PATEL
GANAMUNDA, BAURIGODA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 17-06-1993

24 yr 6 mn 19 

dy
YES 17209 800 364 45.500 600 374 62.333 1900 1431 75.316

15 40 ALIMA PATEL
GANAMUNDA, BAURIGODA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 20-06-1995

22 yr 6 mn 16 

dy
YES 20947 600 407 67.833 600 383 63.833 1900 1502 79.053

16 41 PRIYAMAMATA SHARMA CHANDANPUR, KENDRAPARA KENDRAPARA 03-05-1993 24 yr 8 mn 2 dy YES 19116 600 198 33.000 600 321 53.500 1900 1567 82.474
RESIDENT CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED

17 42 RUKAMANI JENA KABILPUR, PATKURA, KENDRAPARA KENDRAPARA 07-12-1992
25 yr 0 mn 29 

dy
YES 20924 750 456 60.800 600 353 58.833 1900 1351 71.105

18 43 SAMITARANI MAJHI DIC COLLONY PHULBANI, 762002 BALESORE 07-03-1994
23 yr 9 mn 29 

dy
YES 20928 600 242 40.333 600 237 39.500 1900 1278 67.263

19 44 SANJEEB KUMAR DEHURY PALLAHARA, ANGUL, 759119 ANGUL 24-05-1985
32 yr 7 mn 12 

dy
YES 20926 750 290 38.667 900 430 47.778 1900 1242 65.368

20 46 M CHINARI BHAWANI PATNA, KALAHANDI KALAHANDI 13-06-1993
24 yr 6 mn 23 

dy
YES 22393 600 230 38.333 700 366 52.286 1900 1488 78.316

21 47 SACHIN KUMAR NAYAK
MAHULCHHAPAL, GARPOSH, 

SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR 18-04-1994

23 yr 8 mn 18 

dy
YES 19190 600 198 33.000 600 360 60.000 1900 1378 72.526

22 48 NAROTTAM PATEL TILINGAPALI, SADAR, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 01-04-1994 23 yr 9 mn 4 dy YES 16055 600 308 51.333 600 302 50.333 1900 1465 77.105

23 50 ANNAPURNA BAG NUASARSARA, SARSARA, BARGARH BARGARH 05-01-1996 22 yr 0 mn 0 dy YES 21038 600 264 44.000 600 332 55.333 1900 1576 82.947
RESIDENT CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED

24 51 ASHNAT ANAND KANDHPALI, BALANGIR, 767002 BALANGIR 07-10-1993
24 yr 2 mn 29 

dy
YES 18639 750 313 41.733 600 288 48.000 1900 1387 73.000 2 YR

25 52 LEEPARANI SAHOO SUSUBA, RENGALI DAM SITE, ANGUL ANGUL 05-11-1996 21 yr 2 mn 0 dy YES 21119 600 432 72.000 600 361 60.167 1900 1484 78.105

26 53 JYOTSNA GURIA BRAJRAJNAGAR CHC, JHARSUGUDA SUNDARGARH 10-10-1991
26 yr 2 mn 26 

dy
YES `19749 600 377 62.833 600 272 45.333 2800 1829 65.321

27 54 SANDIPA RANI SUNANI HATISARA, DARLIPALI, SUNDARGARH NUAPADA 05-04-1995 22 yr 9 mn 0 dy YES 20474 600 472 78.667 600 289 48.167 2800 2052 73.286

28 55 SANGEETA BARIK
ROOM NO. II, BARACK 03,SEC- 05 

ROURKELA
SUNDARGARH 31-03-1996 21 yr 9 mn 5 dy YES 21133 600 452 75.333 600 353 58.833 1900 1624 85.474
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29 57 SUBHALAXMI MOHAPATRA MOHSNTY SAHI, SORAVA, PURI PURI 03-09-1994 23 yr 4 mn 2 dy YES 19531 600 425 70.833 600 336 56.000 1900 1543 81.211

30 58 SIMARANI BEHERA PATKURA, KENDRAPARA, 754228 KENDRAPARA 04-08-1989 28 yr 5 mn 1 dy YES 19528 750 410 54.667 650 368 56.615 1900 1426 75.053

31 59
SWATI PRIYADARSHANINI 

PILA
KHALABADIA, BHOGRAI, BALESWAR BALESWAR 04-06-1995 22 yr 7 mn 1 dy YES 19540 600 365 60.833 600 392 65.333 1900 1379 72.579

32 60 LIPSA PATEL
KUMBHARUNI POSHI, BHOIPALI, 

SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR 07-06-1995

22 yr 6 mn 29 

dy
YES 19499 600 442 73.667 600 322 53.667 1900 1382 72.737

33 61 MADHUSMITA PRADHAN KALINGA, PHULBANI KANDHAMAL 04-04-1995 22 yr 9 mn 1 dy YES 19501 600 320 53.333 600 260 43.333 1900 1333 70.158 RESIDENT CERTIFICATE 25.10.2016

34 63 NEHA TOPPO BIHABAND, LANJIBERNA, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 07-11-1994
23 yr 1 mn 29 

dy
YES 19985 700 550 78.571 600 365 60.833 2800 1896 67.714

35 65 SUSANTA KUMAR BHOI
CHANDAPUR, BIRIDI ROAD, 

JAGATSINGHPUR
JAGATSINGHPUR 17-01-1990

27 yr 11 mn 19 

dy
YES 22164 750 360 48.000 600 290 48.333 1900 1322 69.579

36 66 SATYA BRATA BELPAL, KHUNTPAL, MAYURBHANJ MAYURBHANJ 14-05-1995
22 yr 7 mn 22 

dy
YES 20752 600 375 62.500 650 475 73.077 1900 1444 76.000

37 67 KAMESWAR MUNDA SURUDA, TIRING, MAYURBHANJ MAYURBHANJ 15-06-1993
24 yr 6 mn 21 

dy
YES 20740 600 239 39.833 600 243 40.500 1900 1457 76.684

38 68
ATASHI PRIYADARSHINI 

BEHERA

D/95, SEC-18, ROURKELA, 

SUNDARGARH
CUTTACK 02-07-1994 23 yr 6 mn 3 dy YES #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 2800 2094 74.786 OMNEB REGD. NOT SUBMITTED

39 70 BISHNUPRIYA NAYAK
CHEND KALINGA VIHAR, QTR- C3M73, 

ROURKELA, SUNDARGARH
SUNDARGARH 06-10-1996

21 yr 2 mn 30 

dy
YES 20958 600 327 54.500 600 284 47.333 1900 1465 77.105

40 71 TUNI SAMAL LINGRAJ TOWNSHIP, TALCHER, ANGUL ANGUL 06-01-1991
26 yr 11 mn 30 

dy
YES 16425 750 427 56.933 600 330 55.000 1900 1428 75.158

REJECTED DUE TNO NON 

SUBMISSION OF RESIDENTIAL 

CERTIFICATE

41 72 SANGHAMITRA SAHOO GURUDWAR, VIKRAMPUR, ANGUL DHENKANAL 28-05-1996 21 yr 7 mn 8 dy YES 21879 600 280 46.667 600 289 48.167 2750 1797 65.345

42 73 MINATI MALIK RAGHABPUR, MANDIA, KENDRAPARA KENDRAPARA 22-05-1987
30 yr 7 mn 14 

dy
YES 19111 750 364 48.533 900 380 42.222 1900 1534 80.737

43 76 SUSMITA PRADHAN TANGARBAHA, TALSARA, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 06-05-1990
27 yr 7 mn 30 

dy
YES 20114 750 330 44.000 900 361 40.111 1900 1474 77.579 RESIDENT CERTIICATE 15.12.2016

44 77 SUKANTI KARALI
PLOT NO. 1728, DUMDUMA HOUSING 

BOARD COLONY, KHORDHA
Khordha 04-12-1979 38 yr 1 mn 1 dy YES 18861 750 305 40.667 900 326 36.222 1900 1393 73.316

REJECTED DUE TO INVALID 

RESIDENTTIAL CERTIICATE ISSUE ON 

DT.18.03.2013

45 80 SEEMA PATEL SANKARA, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 27-05-1993 24 yr 7 mn 9 dy YES 15912 800 460 57.500 600 300 50.000 2800 2099 74.964

46 81 JAYANTI NAG SRIPURA, BADMAL, JHARSUGUDA BALANGIR 15-06-1985
32 yr 6 mn 21 

dy
YES 16009 750 320 42.667 900 366 40.667 1900 1365 71.842

REJECTED DU TO NON SUBMISSION 

OF VALID RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE 

ISSUE ON DT.28.01.2017

47 82 SANGHAMITRA SAHOO GAYATRI SHAKTI PEETH UNIT -9 BBSR KENDRAPARA 07-10-1984
33 yr 2 mn 29 

dy
YES 21359 750 385 51.333 900 391 43.444 1900 1539 81.000

48 83 JHILI BEHERA BADABANKAPADA, SARASARA, BOUDH BOUDH 03-04-1991 26 yr 9 mn 2 dy YES 18477 750 329 43.867 600 315 52.500 1900 1336 70.316 RESIDENT CERTIFICATE 29.12.2016

49 84 SATYA RANJAN SAHU PURIKHUNTA, MANTRI, MAYURBHANJ MAYURBHANJ 04-10-1995 22 yr 3 mn 1 dy YES 20354 600 282 47.000 650 461 70.923 1900 1401 73.737

50 85 DEVIDATTA DAS KESAIBAHAL, BAMRA, SAMABLPUR SAMBALPUR 22-06-1994
23 yr 6 mn 14 

dy
YES 17897 600 370 61.667 600 370 61.667 2800 1992 71.143

51 87 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA ANANTAPUR, PURI PURI 20-04-1995
22 yr 8 mn 16 

dy
YES 18614 600 203 33.833 600 264 44.000 1900 1157 60.895

RESIDENT CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED

52 88 NIKASH KUMAR GHADEI
LATHIPADA, MANADHATAPUR, 

NAYAGARH
NAYAGARH 19-07-1985

32 yr 5 mn 17 

dy
YES 18605 750 352 46.933 650 355 54.615 1900 1355 71.316

53 89 BISHNUPRIYA RAY TANGARPALI, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 07-01-1990
27 yr 11 mn 29 

dy
YES 14319 750 385 51.333 900 477 53.000 1900 1419 74.684 RESIDENT CERTIFICATE 05.11.2015

54 90 SANJUKTA MAHANANDIA TIKLIPARA, HEMGIR, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 16-08-1993
24 yr 4 mn 20 

dy
YES 14187 800 437 54.625 600 307 51.167 1900 1471 77.421

55 91 LALITA SAPNA BARLA KOYOMUNDA, TAINDA, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 27-06-1983 34 yr 6 mn 9 dy YES 17302 750 267 35.600 900 329 36.556 1900 1412 74.316 RESIDENT CERTIFICATE 07.04.2016

56 92 GELHET NAYAK GAMBHIRA, KUCHINDA, SAMBALPUR SAMBALPUR 18-07-1980
37 yr 5 mn 18 

dy
YES 20407 750 255 34.000 900 401 44.556 1900 1264 66.526
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57 93 ANJU PATEL BINJIPALI, LAIDA, SAMBALPUR SAMBALPUR 20-07-1993
24 yr 5 mn 16 

dy
YES 17855 600 288 48.000 600 307 51.167 2800 1961 70.036

58 94 BALAMDINA TOPPO
JAURUMAL, RAJGANGPUR, 

SUNDARGARH
SUNDARGARH 26-04-1989

28 yr 8 mn 10 

dy
YES 17516 750 265 35.333 600 275 45.833 2100 1333 63.476

SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION GNM 

MARK

59 95 SMITA KABITA LUGUN
MERCY HOSPITAL, JAMSHEDPUR, EAST 

SINGHBHOOM, JHARKHAND
SUNDARGARH 13/04/1990 YES 19220 750 278 37.067 600 288 48.000 2100 1474 70.190

SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION GNM 

MARK

60 96 PRAVATINI ORAM RASRAJPUR, SADAR, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 04-05-1983 34 yr 8 mn 1 dy YES 11247 750 330 44.000 900 473 52.556 1900 1365 71.842

61 97 BEENA BAGH UCHAKAPAT, BAMRA, SAMBALPUR SAMBALPUR 20/07/1987 YES 19485 750 338 45.067 600 305 50.833 1900 1354 71.263

62 98 BINATA PATEL
GHICHMURA, TELKOLI, SAMBALPUR, 

768212
SAMBALPUR 02-03-1995

22 yr 10 mn 3 

dy
YES 22661 600 216 36.000 600 277 46.167 1900 1428 75.158 RESIDENT CERTIFICATE 09.01.2017

63 99 PADMINI PADHAN
DUNGRIDIHI, KENDUDIHI, HEMGIR, 

SUNDARGARH
SUNDARGARH 01-05-1996 21 yr 8 mn 4 dy YES 22673 600 360 60.000 600 306 51.000 1900 1556 81.895

64 104 PUSPIKA KIRO
DAMKUDA,SUBDEGA, SUNDARGARH-

770014
SUNDARGARH 03-05-1983 34 yr 8 mn 2 dy YES 18587 750 308 41.067 900 340 37.778 1900 1266 66.632

65 106 LIMIBATI TANDIA HI TECH MEDICAL COLLEGE, ROURKELA SAMBALPUR 07-08-1993
24 yr 4 mn 29 

dy
YES 18694 600 229 38.167 600 345 57.500 1900 1339 70.474

66 108 TILOTTAMA BAGH
BAGBANDHU, KARAMDIHI, 

SUNDARGARH-770002
SUNDARGARH 02-10-1989 28 yr 3 mn 3 dy YES 15364 750 332 44.267 600 396 66.000 1900 1388 73.053

67 109 GITA PRADHAN JUNANI, KHANDOKATA, SAMBALPUR SAMBALPUR 06-08-1996
21 yr 4 mn 30 

dy
YES 22665 600 256 42.667 600 241 40.167 1900 1411 74.263

68 110 LILIMA NAIK
KESEIBAHAL, MAHULPALI, SAMBALPUR-

768228
SAMBALPUR 03-05-1992 25 yr 8 mn 2 dy YES 17880 600 248 41.333 600 326 54.333 2800 1935 69.107

69 111 ANITA MAJHI
SIANBAHAL, TASALADIHI, SUNDARGARH-

770002
SUNDARGARH 18/03/1987 YES 14139 750 337 44.933 900 452 50.222 1900 1328 69.895

RESIDENTIAL 

CERTIFICATE 25.11.16

70 112
MOHANTA ARPITA 

DEBASMITA MISHRA
SUNAILO, KENDRAPADA KENDRAPARA 03-06-1996 21 yr 7 mn 2 dy YES 22059 600 268 44.667 600 258 43.000 1900 1520 80.000

RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED

71 113 RUBI SEKHAR DEO DEULI, BHASMA, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 14/07/1994 YES 17780 600 368 61.333 600 309 51.500 2800 1949 69.607
RESIDENTIAL 

CERTIFICATE 09.11.2015

72 114 NITA NAIK
RED CROSS SCHOOL FOR DISABLE, 

SAINTALA, BOLANGIR-767032
BALANGIR 01-04-1996 21 yr 9 mn 4 dy YES 20999 600 462 77.000 600 365 60.833 1900 1550 81.579

RESIDENTIAL 

CERTIFICATE  FOR HIGHER STUDY

73 115 SUPRIYA SAHU
KARAMPAL, KUNDHEGOLA, DEOGARH-

768109
DEOGARH 16/06/1996 YES 21030 600 425 70.833 600 360 60.000 1900 1479 77.842

74 117 CHANDRIKA NAIK
MANGASPUR, KUNDUKELA, 

SUNDARGARH-770019
SUNDARGARH 07-07-1984

33 yr 5 mn 29 

dy
YES 18203 600 389 64.833 600 441 73.500 1900 1499 78.895

75 118 LOPAMUDRA JENA
ARABAL, BRAHMABARADA, JAJPUR-

755005
JAJPUR 17/06/1994 YES 18235 600 415 69.167 600 386 64.333 1900 1467 77.211

76 119 ANJALI PATEL
MASNIKANI, BHEDABAHAL, 

SUNDARGARH-770073
SUNDARGARH 07-04-1992

25 yr 8 mn 29 

dy
YES 14860 750 443 59.067 700 433 61.857 1900 1494 78.632

77 120
MADHUSMITA

 MOHANTY

CHILIMA, KUAMARA, MAYURBHANJA-

757027
MAYURBHANJ 04-05-1992 25 yr 8 mn 1 dy YES 15866 750 312 41.600 600 332 55.333 1900 1475 77.632

78 121
SONALI  MADHUSMITA

 BEHURIA
SAUDIA, CHARINANGAL, JAJPUR-754292 JAJPUR 04-06-1989 28 yr 7 mn 1 dy YES 18676 750 376 50.133 600 278 46.333 1900 1378 72.526

79 122 MANJARI KISAN KULABIRA, SUNDARGARH-770012 SUNDARGARH 04-03-1993
24 yr 10 mn 1 

dy
YES 16812 600 222 37.000 600 243 40.500 1900 1469 77.316

RESIDENTIAL 

CERTIFICATE 09.11.2015

80 125 SARMITA KUNJA
PANDARIPATHAR, KUNTARA, 

SAMBALPUR-768227
SAMBALPUR 17/05/1989 YES 18710 750 323 43.067 900 449 49.889 1900 1362 71.684

81 126 BINITA NAYAK PANCHAPADA, JHARSUGUDA SUNDARGARH 16/06/1994 YES 19490 600 363 60.500 600 372 62.000 1900 1309 68.895

82 127 MAMATA MOHANTY
JIRITAL, KHANTAPADA, BALESORE-

756043
BALESORE 27/03/1992 YES 19502 750 416 55.467 600 422 70.333 1900 1565 82.368

83 128 KIRANBALA SAHU SUGUDA, DEOGARH DEOGARH 19/05/1995 YES 19496 600 413 68.833 650 378 58.154 1900 1527 80.368

84 130 LOMAKANTI SETH TIKILIPADA, SUNDARGARH-770076 SUNDARGARH 15/04/1994 YES 21719 600 352 58.667 600 307 51.167 1900 1356 71.368

85 131 RANJITA MAHANANDIA
DHANARASHI, KUCHEDEGA, 

SUNDARGARH-770013
SUNDARGARH 20/04/1995 YES 21729 600 319 53.167 600 336 56.000 1900 1336 70.316

86 132 ASMITA PATEL
RAIDIHI, SARGIPALI, SUNDARGARH-

770021
SUNDARGARH 27/01/1988 YES 20422 750 418 55.733 900 412 45.778 2800 1903 67.964

87 135 SUBOTI SAHOO SECTOR-7, ROURKELA-769003 SUNDARGARH 14/05/1989 YES 16984 750 300 40.000 600 270 45.000 1900 1492 78.526

88 137 R DAMAYANTI REDDY
RAGHUNATHPUR, NARENDRAPUR, 

GANJAM
GANJAM 15/04/1992 YES 20113 750 287 38.267 600 251 41.833 1900 1449 76.263
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89 138 D TAPASWINI ACHARI
GALLERY, MUJAGADA, TARSINGI, 

GANJAM
GANJAM 19/04/1988 YES 20108 750 401 53.467 900 487 54.111 1900 1503 79.105

90 139 RANJITA SAHU
KUTARIMAL, GOVINDAPUR, 

SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR 15/09/1993 YES 17180 600 450 75.000 600 354 59.000 1900 1598 84.105

91 141 OMPRAKASH BEHERA CHAKULI, DHAMA, SAMBALPUR, 768113 SAMBALPUR 03-10-1995 22 yr 3 mn 2 dy YES 22672 600 274 45.667 600 283 47.167 1900 1444 76.000

92 143 SEPHALI NAIK KINJIRMA, KUNDUKELA, SUNDARGARH SUNDARGARH 15/06/1993 YES 16157 800 300 37.500 600 357 59.500 1900 1342 70.632 RESIDENT CERTIFICATE 03.11.2015

93 144 BIBHUTI BHUSAN PRADHAN ADAS, REAMAL, DEOGARH-768109 DEOGARH 16/06/1994 YES 18773 600 396 66.000 600 360 60.000 1900 1422 74.842

94 146
MADHUSMITA

PALTASINGH
CHANDAPADA, KANAS, PURI-752017 PURI 13/04/1993 YES 15873 800 327 40.875 600 342 57.000 2800 1987 70.964

95 147 SONALEE NANDA PIPRUT, BELGAON, BOLANGIR-767032 BOLANGIR 05-01-1988 30 yr 0 mn 0 dy YES 18934 750 272 36.267 900 460 51.111 1900 1376 72.421

96 148 LAXMI BAG
HARISANKAR ROAD, LATHOR, 

BOLANGIR-767038
BOLANGIR 14/05/1995 YES 18920 600 266 44.333 600 221 36.833 1900 1375 72.368

97 149 TUSHAR KUMAR SAHU AMSENA, JONK, NUAPADA-766104 NUAPADA 19/12/1995 YES 22040 600 357 59.500 600 356 59.333 1900 1538 80.947

98 150 SUCHISMITA SAMANTA
NUAGARH, GONALIAPATNA, 

DHENKANAL-759016
DHENKANAL 16/07/1991 YES 11477 750 566 75.467 600 315 52.500 1900 1405 73.947

99 152 Meena Deep
At-Kurlubahal, Po- Chaulsukha,

Dist Balangir,  767039
Balangir 08-02-1994

23 yr 10 mn 28 

dy
YES 19501 600 306 51.000 600 379 63.167 1900 1397 73.526

100 153 Sarita Kerketta
At- Gaibira, Po- Subdega, Dist- 

Sundargarh-770014
Sundargarh 25/12/1994 YES 19522 600 291 48.500 600 313 52.167 1900 1357 71.421

101 154 Kalyani Dhrua
At/Po-Kenadhipa, Dist-Sambalpur-

768214
Sambalpur 07-03-1992

25 yr 9 mn 29 

dy
YES 16839 600 281 46.833 600 342 57.000 1900 1283 67.526

102 155 Padmini Pradhan
At-Tilaimalti, Po-Ledhimong

Dist-Sundargarh, 770022
Sundargarh 07-04-1994

23 yr 8 mn 29 

dy
YES 19510 600 297 49.500 600 322 53.667 1900 1316 69.263

103 157 Namita Sahu
At/Po-Mahapatra,  Balanda, 

Dist-Sambalpur, 768228
Sambalpur 20/03/1995 YES 19930 600 344 57.333 600 365 60.833 1900 1493 78.579

104 159 Sujata Sahoo
At-Rangabeda, Po-Bijigol, Dist-Angul, 

759117
Angul 09-10-1991

26 yr 2 mn 27 

dy
YES 11478 750 445 59.333 600 338 56.333 1900 1446 76.105

105 160 Sanjita Tirky
At-BasantiColony, Po-Uditnagar, Dist-

Sundargarh, 769012
Sundargarh 02-12-1982 35 yr 1 mn 3 dy YES 17480 750 250 33.333 600 257 42.833 1900 1407 74.053

106 161 Subala Badaik At/Po-Rungan, Dist-Sundargarh, 770016 Sundargarh 08-09-1992
25 yr 3 mn 28 

dy
YES 16068 800 363 45.375 600 275 45.833 1900 1518 79.895

107 162 Jyoti Dung Dung
At-Hamirpur, Po-Sector-18, Dist-

Sundargarh, 769003
Sundargarh 11-02-1982

35 yr 10 mn 25 

dy
YES 16128 750 275 36.667 900 349 38.778 1900 1404 73.895

108 163 Jasmini Biswal
At-Kesharpur, Po-Narapara, Dist-

Cuttack, 754025
Cuttack 07-05-1992

25 yr 7 mn 29 

dy
YES 16082 800 378 47.250 600 272 45.333 1900 1497 78.789

109 164 Mili Dalai At-BhubanPati, Po-Manapada, Dist-Puri Puri 20/01/1993 YES 18899 600 222 37.000 600 311 51.833 1900 1456 76.632

110 167 Lila Chhatria
At-Kendupati, Po-Nandol, Dist-

Kalahandi, 766002
Kalahandi 29/06/1991 YES 19367 750 351 46.800 500 193 38.600 1900 1356 71.368

111 168 Srinka Banua
At-Podaguda, Po-Kaliabhata, Dist-

Kalahandi, 766018
Kalahandi 03-03-1992

25 yr 10 mn 2 

dy
YES 19354 750 429 57.200 600 328 54.667 1900 1438 75.684

112 169 Subhasmita Behera
At/Po-Badasahi, Dist-Mayurbhanj, 

757026
Mayurbhanj 08-03-1995

22 yr 9 mn 28 

dy
YES 21207 600 380 63.333 600 325 54.167 1900 1333 70.158

113 170 Manasi Parida
At-Godabhanga, Po-Kalang, Dist-

Khordha, 752066
Khordha 23/03/1994 YES 16721 600 291 48.500 600 388 64.667 1900 1538 80.947

114 171 Binita Tirky
At-Kamirpur, po-Sector-18, Dist-

Sundargarh, 769003
sundargarh 26/6/1989 YES 18436 750 301 40.133 600 222 37.000 1900 1415 74.474

115 172 Ariet Lakra
At-Dumeria, Po-Bondamunda, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770032
Sundargarh 01-06-1985 32 yr 7 mn 4 dy YES 21659 750 373 49.733 600 249 41.500 1900 1432 75.368

116 173 Swarnalata Tanti At/Po-Baunsuni, Dist-Boudh, 762015 Boudh 06-05-1995
22 yr 7 mn 30 

dy
YES 20933 600 279 46.500 600 338 56.333 1900 1293 68.053

117 175 Sipra patel At/Po-Kurga, Dist-Sundargarh, 770002 Sundargarh 10-07-1993
24 yr 5 mn 26 

dy
YES 21698 600 439 73.167 600 323 53.833 1900 1417 74.579

118 176 Monalisa Sethi
At/Po-Jhadapada, Dist-Nayagarh, 

752025
Nayagarh 06-07-1994

23 yr 5 mn 30 

dy
YES 19898 600 366 61.000 600 363 60.500 2800 2082 74.357

119 178 Aliva Bag At-NilasailaNagar, Po-Nuapada Nuapada 20/03/1996 YES 20948 600 503 83.833 600 335 55.833 1900 1618 85.158
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120 179 Roshni Kullu
At-Lathdega, Po-Tumulia, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770074
Sundargarh 23/06/1994 YES 21014 600 338 56.333 600 286 47.667 1900 1421 74.789

121 180 Sudhira Patel
At/Po-Kinjirma, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770019
Sundargarh 12-07-1994

23 yr 5 mn 24 

dy
YES 18714 600 356 59.333 600 329 54.833 1900 1510 79.474

122 181 Arun Kumar Sahu
At-Sunapasi, Po-Basaloi, Dist-Deogarh, 

768108
Deogarh 05-08-1986 31 yr 5 mn 0 dy YES 18680 750 258 34.400 900 375 41.667 1900 1385 72.895

123 182 Rajat Kumar Naik
At/Po-Kinjirma, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770019
Sundargarh 25/03/1993 YES 18701 600 320 53.333 600 376 62.667 1900 1529 80.474

124 183
Prinka Priyadarshini

Padhi

At-Kherasa, Po-Brahmansailo, Dist-

Cuttack, 754018
Cuttack 01-02-1996

21 yr 11 mn 4 

dy
YES 21007 600 379 63.167 600 379 63.167 1900 1589 83.632

125 184 Saudamini Sahu
At-Jharbahal, Po-Bamparada, Dist-

Deogarh, 768110
Deogarh 05-07-1996 21 yr 6 mn 0 dy YES 21025 600 428 71.333 600 396 66.000 1900 1539 81.000

126 185 Babita Nayak
At-Manigaon, Po-Sindurpur, Dist-

Sonepur, 767019
Sonepur 30/06/1993 YES 15975 800 432 54.000 600 349 58.167 1900 1508 79.368

127 186 Bishnupriya Sarangi
At-Bishnumandir Pada, Po-Burla, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768017
Sambalpur 21/05/1993 YES 18683 600 220 36.667 650 403 62.000 1900 1460 76.842

128 187 Akash Pandey At/Po-Fasimal, Dist-Sambalpur, 768107 Sambalpur 26/04/1992 YES 14347 750 339 45.200 600 242 40.333 1900 1326 69.789

129 188 Satyabhama Senapati
At-Bisol, Po-Kulana, Dist-Bhadrak, 

756721
Bhadrak 02-07-1995 22 yr 6 mn 3 dy YES 22568 600 323 53.833 600 262 43.667 1900 1354 71.263

130 189 Anupama Patel
At-Bhalubahal, Po-Ardabahal, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768222
Sambalpur 04-07-1990 27 yr 6 mn 1 dy YES 22659 750 296 39.467 900 461 51.222 1900 1446 76.105

131 190 Sunita Lakra
At-Ponkdarh, Po-Gohiradem, Dist-

Deogarh, 768121
Deogarh 06-05-1987

30 yr 7 mn 30 

dy
YES 19165 750 330 44.000 900 436 48.444 1900 1451 76.368

132 191 Dakhineswari Nayak
At-Jaunriposi, Po-Rugudi, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, 757036
Mayurbhanj 18/02/1989 YES 16937 750 293 39.067 900 396 44.000 1900 1457 76.684

133 192 Kabita Das
At-Oruba, PO-Tulunja, Dist-Jagatsingpur, 

754138
Jagatsinghpur 05-06-1985 32 yr 7 mn 0 dy YES 10233 750 381 50.800 1000 551 55.100 1900 1471 77.421

134 193 Bedamati Suna At/Po-Gajabandh, Dist-Sonepur, 767019 Sonepur 06-04-1996
21 yr 8 mn 30 

dy
YES 20953 600 388 64.667 600 267 44.500 1900 1431 75.316

135 194 Sujata Kisan
At/Po-Kuchinda, Dist-Sambalpur, 

768222
Sambalpur 06-07-1992

25 yr 5 mn 30 

dy
YES 17011 750 336 44.800 600 316 52.667 1900 1376 72.421

136 195 Mamata Rout
At-Arilo, Po-Nurtang, Dist-Cuttack, 

754204
Cuttack 16/06/1995 YES 22553 600 377 62.833 600 272 45.333 1900 1597 84.053

137 196 Mamata Das
At/Po-Pathuripada, Dist-Cuttack, 

754008
Cuttack 20/05/1994 YES 17121 600 478 79.667 600 313 52.167 1900 1580 83.158

138 197 Pramila Sahu
At-Ranjana, Po-Saharagurujung, Dist-

Angul, 759119
Angul 18/03/1990 YES 19923 750 299 39.867 600 313 52.167 1900 1459 76.789

139 200 Rasmita Dehury
At-Phalsaghat, Po-Kenaveta, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770051
Sundargarh 14/05/1991 YES 20174 800 344 43.000 600 273 45.500 1900 1320 69.474

140 201 Sumitra Nayak At/Po-Sindol, Dist-Bhadrak, 756130 Bhadrak 06-01-1994
23 yr 11 mn 30 

dy
YES 22571 600 412 68.667 600 302 50.333 1900 1471 77.421

141 202 Sairandree Seth At-Hatpada, Po/Dist-Sambalpur, 768001 Sambalpur 16/07/1985 YES 19928 750 301 40.133 900 336 37.333 1900 1417 74.579

142 203 Natalia Dung Dung
At-Karadega, Po-Suarijore, Dist-

Sndargarh, 770012
Sundargarh 05-03-1994

23 yr 10 mn 0 

dy
YES 16722 600 297 49.500 600 256 42.667 1900 1436 75.579

143 204 Debika Sahoo
At-Dihasahi, Po-Kalabuda, Dist-

Kendrapada, 754153
Kendrapada 13/09/1987 YES 19337 750 378 50.400 900 357 39.667 1900 1491 78.474

144 205 Indira Hemram
At-MirigidaSahi, Dist/Po-Deogarh, 

768108
Deogarh 24/04/1990 YES 16712 750 339 45.200 600 282 47.000 1900 1340 70.526

145 206 Shradhanjali Barik At/Po-Anadinagar, Dist-Ganam, 760008 Ganjam 28/04/1993 YES 14554 800 404 50.500 600 315 52.500 1900 1372 72.211

146 207 Sujata Kerketta
At-Porsing, Po-Rajgangpur, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770017
Sundargarh 12-05-1989

28 yr 7 mn 24 

dy
YES 14560 750 355 47.333 600 313 52.167 1900 1442 75.895

147 208 Evenjelin Bage
At/Po-Kinabaga, Dist-Sambalpur, 

768224
Sambalpur 06-10-1991

26 yr 2 mn 30 

dy
YES 16782 600 213 35.500 600 269 44.833 1900 1396 73.474

148 211 Sunita Bhainsa At/Po-Laigura, Dist-Sambalpur, 768222 Sambalpur 03-07-1994 23 yr 6 mn 2 dy YES 18716 600 319 53.167 600 363 60.500 1900 1372 72.211

149 213 Tapaswini Kisan
At-BarihaGarposh, Po-Garposh, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768224
Sambalpur 25/05/1991 YES 19054 750 340 45.333 600 280 46.667 1900 1584 83.368
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150 214 Jitni Sahoo At/Po-Tensa, Dist-Sundargarh, 770042 Sundargarh 21/04/1994 YES 19043 600 223 37.167 600 210 35.000 1900 1431 75.316

151 215 Sunamuni Tirky
At-Khuntagaon, Po-SanPatrapali, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770020
Sundargarh 15/08/1994 YES 21145 600 411 68.500 600 373 62.167 1900 1615 85.000

152 216 Sharmila Mahakudu
At-PWDColony, Po-Burla, Dist-

Jharsuguda, 768017
Sambalpur 20/03/1987 YES 17387 750 305 40.667 900 438 48.667 1900 1356 71.368

153 217 Sobhana Priyambada
At/Po-Badbahal, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770019
Sundargarh 06-11-1995

22 yr 1 mn 30 

dy
YES 21138 600 419 69.833 600 346 57.667 1900 1294 68.105

154 218 Prativa Swain
At-Poparada, Po-Uchapada, Dist-

Cuttack, 754022
Cuttack 06-10-1994

23 yr 2 mn 30 

dy
YES 19511 600 471 78.500 600 295 49.167 1900 1508 79.368

155 219 Safina Sha
At/Po-Keshadurapal, Dist-Kendujhar, 

758025
Kendujhar 06-12-1991

26 yr 0 mn 30 

dy
YES 14135 750 508 67.733 600 316 52.667 1900 1465 77.105

Residential 

Not Submitted

156 220
Priyadarshini Barsha 

Baishali

At-Mahadia, Po-Belapada, Dist-

Dhenkanal, 759025
Dhenkanal 15/05/1995 YES 18252 600 405 67.500 600 391 65.167 1900 1445 76.053

157 221 Priyanka Nanda
At/Po-Marthapur, Dist-Dhenkanal, 

759023
Dhenkanal 26/09/1994 YES 18253 600 450 75.000 600 256 42.667 1900 1400 73.684

158 222 Rabinarayan Choudhury
At/Po-Kuchinda, Dist-Sambalpur, 

768222
Sambalpur 24/02/1991 YES 16321 750 269 35.867 600 309 51.500 2800 1813 64.750

Residential not

up to date

159 223 Nabin Kisan
At/Po-Guchhara, Dist-Sambalpur, 

768222
Sambalpur 20/07/1989 YES 17172 750 323 43.067 600 300 50.000 1900 1358 71.474

160 224 Anna Sonia Kerketta
At-Arbajhorabahal, Po-Jadakudar, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770037
Sundargarh 26/07/1993 YES 17714 600 368 61.333 600 328 54.667 2800 2121 75.750

Residential not

up to date

161 225 Suvashree Sahoo
At-Mulising, Po-Siminai, Dist-Dhenkanal, 

759025
Dhenkanal 05-04-1995 22 yr 9 mn 0 dy YES 21211 600 317 52.833 600 255 42.500 1900 1321 69.526

162 226 Soumyashree Swain
At-Barahipur, Po-Behera, Dist-Cuttack, 

754290
Cuttack 17/07/1993 YES 16586 900 442 49.111 650 313 48.154 1900 1325 69.737

163 228 Kalyani Suna
At-Babupali, Po-S.Kalapathar, Dist-

Subarnapur, 767017
Subarnapur 06-06-1985

32 yr 6 mn 30 

dy
YES 16943 750 282 37.600 900 318 35.333 1900 1390 73.158

164 229 Laxmi Majhi
At-Bhalubahal, Po-Ardabahal, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768222
Sambalpur 06-09-1993

24 yr 3 mn 30 

dy
YES 18478 600 231 38.500 600 310 51.667 1900 1261 66.368

Residential not

up to date

165 231 Santosini Ekka
At-Jorajam, Po-Khamarimunda, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770015
Sundargarh 07-01-1992

25 yr 11 mn 29 

dy
YES 19191 750 342 45.600 600 292 48.667 1900 1361 71.632

166 232 Lilima Dihiria
At-Burla, Q.no.2RB-Wesco-9, Po-Burla, 

Dist-Sambalpur, 768017
Sambalpur 03-05-1990 27 yr 8 mn 2 dy YES 14835 750 259 34.533 600 319 53.167 1900 1250 65.789

167 234 Chhabi Mohanta
At-S.S.Mohulia, Po-KchilaKhunta, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, 757025
Mayurbhanj 20/05/1995 YES 20959 600 463 77.167 600 334 55.667 1900 1474 77.579

168 236 Subhasree Nayak At/Po-Erabanga, Dist-Puri Puri 14/03/1996 YES 21496 600 435 72.500 600 372 62.000 1900 1501 79.000

169 237 Martha Toppo
At-Pravasunu, Po-Tilaibani, Dist-

Deogarh, 768119
Deogarh 03-05-1994 23 yr 8 mn 2 dy YES 18815 600 257 42.833 600 305 50.833 1900 1392 73.263

Residential not

up to date

170 238 Pranayeeni Rout
At-Abalpur, PO-Praharajpur, Dist-Puri, 

752016
Puri 13/03/1994 YES 19253 600 234 39.000 600 316 52.667 1900 1368 72.000

171 239 Sunita Dansana
At/Po-Bhedabahal, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770073
Sundargarh 20/09/1992 YES 15757 800 580 72.500 600 339 56.500 2800 1949 69.607

172 241 Jhili Padhan
At-Sandunguriguda, Po-Terisinga, Dist-

Kalahandi, 766031
Kalahandi 07-01-1991

26 yr 11 mn 29 

dy
YES 14499 800 512 64.000 600 311 51.833 1900 1437 75.632

173 242 Asha Jyoti Topo
At-Kadalipal, Po-Kulundi, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768112
Sambalpur 02-02-1992

25 yr 11 mn 3 

dy
YES 18472 750 378 50.400 600 349 58.167 1900 1384 72.842

174 243 Ashrita Tirky
At/Po-santoshpur, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770036
Sundargarh 06-12-1991

26 yr 0 mn 30 

dy
YES 18074 750 409 54.533 600 279 46.500 1900 1414 74.421

175 244 Mamata Lakra
At-Mayabahal, Po-Jamuna, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770014
Sundargarh 21/01/1995 YES 20986 600 325 54.167 600 305 50.833 1900 1453 76.474

176 245 Nibedita Patel At/Po-Salepali, Dist-Sundargarh, 770022 Sundargarh 05-02-1992
25 yr 11 mn 0 

dy
YES 12310 750 309 41.200 600 258 43.000 1900 1388 73.053

177 247 Basundhara Dandasena
At/Po-Kinikibandh, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770015
Sundargarh 05-04-1996 21 yr 9 mn 0 dy YES 20952 600 378 63.000 600 268 44.667 1900 1520 80.000

178 248 Arjun Bag
At-Madhyapur, Po-Sulikela, Dist-

Balangir, 767026
Balangir 02-12-1995 22 yr 1 mn 3 dy YES 20951 600 391 65.167 600 360 60.000 1900 1621 85.316

179 249 Sasmita Nayak
At-MedicalColony, Po-KamakhyaNagar, 

Dist-Dhenkanal, 759018
Dhenkanal 07-09-1991

26 yr 3 mn 29 

dy
YES 21493 750 454 60.533 600 305 50.833 1900 1506 79.263
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180 250
Sujata Subhadarsini

Pradhan
At/Po-Sukal, Dist-Jajpur Jajpur 06-08-1994

23 yr 4 mn 30 

dy
YES 21498 600 466 77.667 600 338 56.333 1900 1503 79.105

181 251 Laxminarayan Sahu
At/Po-Badakodanda, Dist-Ganjam, 

767125
Ganjam 04-05-1995 22 yr 8 mn 1 dy YES 22498 600 345 57.500 600 283 47.167 1900 1464 77.053

182 252 Basanti Xaxa
At-Dudhaposi, Po-Dimirikudar, Dist-

Deogarh
Deogarh 20/06/1987 YES 20911 750 305 40.667 600 212 35.333 1900 1284 67.579

183 253 Geetanjali Toppo
At/Po-Baurimunda, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770020
Sundargarh 16/07/1991 YES 13578 750 480 64.000 600 255 42.500 2800 1963 70.107

184 255 Susmita Oram
At-Thelkobud, Po-Alikera, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770020
Sundargarh 05-08-1992 25 yr 5 mn 0 dy YES 15760 750 576 76.800 600 329 54.833 2800 1934 69.071

Residentialnot

up to date

185 257 Sanju Kujur
At-Raidihi, Po-Panchora, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770018
Sundargarh 07-02-1987

30 yr 10 mn 29 

dy
YES 18489 750 322 42.933 900 376 41.778 1900 1229 64.684

186 258 Sagarika Patra
At-Deogaon, Po-Bonaigarh, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770038
Sundargarh 02-10-1995 22 yr 3 mn 3 dy YES 21691 600 384 64.000 600 243 40.500 1900 1328 69.895

187 260 Jyoti Naik
At-Tilaimalti, Po-Ledhimong, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770022
Sundargarh 05-11-1992 25 yr 2 mn 0 dy YES NA 750 383 51.067 600 323 53.833 #DIV/0!

Residential not

up to date, ONMEB

Regd. not submitted,

Final GNM mark sheet

not submitted

188 261 Reena Pradhan
At-Bundukamal, Po-Sagra, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768224
Sambalpur 05-07-1983 34 yr 6 mn 0 dy YES 19517 750 397 52.933 900 387 43.000 1900 1294 68.105

189 263 Shesadev Kisan
At-Fatatangar, Po-Laidaguna, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768227
Sambalpur 05-06-1994 23 yr 7 mn 0 dy YES 21023 600 284 47.333 600 338 56.333 1900 1419 74.684

190 264 Dibya Sushmita Baxla
At/Po-BuchukuPara, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770017
sundargarh 07-09-1994

23 yr 3 mn 29 

dy
YES 22207 600 317 52.833 600 310 51.667 2100 1244 59.238

Residential not

up to date

191 265 Simi Burh At/Po-Jhirpani, Dist-Sundargarh, 769042 sundargarh 30/11/1985 YES 14340 750 318 42.400 900 336 37.333 1900 1397 73.526

192 266 Saraswati Lakra
At-Garvana, Po-Rajgangpur, Dist-

Sundargrh
sundargarh 26/06/1992 YES 17084 750 314 41.867 600 278 46.333 1900 1459 76.789

Residential not

up to date

193 268 Prasant Kumar Jena
At-DakhinaKul, Po-Khariang, Dist-Jajpur, 

755049
Jajpur 02-05-1984 33 yr 8 mn 3 dy YES 13914 750 297 39.600 900 321 35.667 1900 1443 75.947

194 269 Jyoshna Dung Dung
At-Sec-B,Q.No-58, Po-Bondamunda, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770032
sundargarh 26/01/1984 YES 18511 750 349 46.533 900 398 44.222 1900 1385 72.895

195 270 Tapaswini Kisan
At-Kalhapada, Po-Guchhra, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768222
Sambalpur 15/05/1989 YES 18496 750 322 42.933 600 306 51.000 1900 1241 65.316

196 271 Banita Sahu At/Po-Ankushpur, Dist-Ganjam, 761100 Ganjam 04-12-1994 23 yr 1 mn 1 dy YES 17019 600 275 45.833 600 272 45.333 1900 1600 84.211
Residential not

up to date

197 272 Susmita Rout
At-Badagambharia, Po-Kuradiha, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, 757017
Mayurbhanj 05-06-1993 24 yr 7 mn 0 dy YES 18888 600 307 51.167 650 422 64.923 1900 1507 79.316

198 274 Shanti Kisan
At-Segapada, Po-Kesabahal, Dist-

Sambalpur
Sambalpur 05-05-1994 23 yr 8 mn 0 dy YES 21694 600 279 46.500 600 283 47.167 1900 1372 72.211

199 276 Bhojamati Tandia
At-Jarmal, Po-Salepali, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770022
Sundargarh 06-01-1988

29 yr 11 mn 30 

dy
YES 21664 750 473 63.067 900 374 41.556 1900 1442 75.895

200 277 Madhusmita Behera
At-Noonchati, Po-Nalagaja, Dist-

Mayurbhanj, 757073
Mayurbhanj 22/05/1996 YES 21677 600 407 67.833 600 360 60.000 1900 1484 78.105

201 278 Renu Anjita
At-MahulChhapal, Po-Kardega, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770033
Sundargarh 01-01-1993 25 yr 0 mn 4 dy YES 17080 800 317 39.625 600 366 61.000 1900 1359 71.526

202 279 Rajashree Ekka
At-Jemamal, Po-Borhamindi, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768107
Sambalpur 06-06-1983

34 yr 6 mn 30 

dy
YES 14114 750 242 32.267 900 384 42.667 1900 1335 70.263

Residential not

up to date

203 280 Manas Patel
At-Japanga, Po-Lankahuda, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770073
Sundargarh 30/06/1987 YES 14327 750 325 43.333 900 387 43.000 1900 1384 72.842

204 281 Sanjukta Kullu
At-Ghantichhapal, PO-Kadobahal, Dist-

Sndargarh, 770033
Sundargarh 15/06/1990 YES 18532 750 299 39.867 600 259 43.167 1900 1373 72.263

205 282 Urmila Ekka
At-Karibede, Po-Koromia, Dist-Simdega, 

JHARKHAND-835226

Simdega

JHARKHAND
07-03-1993

24 yr 9 mn 29 

dy
NO #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Qualification

not Convincing

206 283 Sunita Xess
At-Kapatmunda, Po-Bisra, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770036
Sundargarh 15/07/1986 YES 16927 750 272 36.267 500 252 50.400 1900 1457 76.684

Residential not

up to date

207 284 Sarita Lakra
At/Po-BisraBirkera, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770036
Sundargarh 19/12/1994 YES 21134 600 370 61.667 600 302 50.333 1900 1488 78.316

Residential not

up to date

208 285 Snehalata Ekka
At-Patabandha, Po-Jamankira, Dist-

Sambalpur, 768107
Sambalpur 06-03-1987

30 yr 9 mn 30 

dy
YES 16204 750 261 34.800 900 387 43.000 1900 1444 76.000

Residential not

up to date
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209 286 Pyari Xalxo
At-Jolodihi, Po-Kukuda, Dist-Sundargarh, 

770023
Sundargarh 10-07-1995

22 yr 5 mn 26 

dy
YES 21128 600 367 61.167 600 274 45.667 1900 1485 78.158

Residential not

up to date

210 287 Supriya Sahoo
At/Po-Kundabindha, Dist-Dhenkanal-

759025
Dhenkanal 18/11/1994 YES 19537 600 402 67.000 600 354 59.000 1900 1495 78.684

211 288 Laxmipriya Mohanty
At-Jalananda, Po-Banasahi, Dist-

Mayurbhanj-757017
Mayurbhanj 04-09-1995 22 yr 4 mn 1 dy YES 19498 600 360 60.000 650 445 68.462 1900 1350 71.053

212 289 Sobhamayee Swain At/Po-Nadhara, Dist-Dhenkanal-759019 Dhenkanal 06-06-1992
25 yr 6 mn 30 

dy
YES 17192 750 580 77.333 600 330 55.000 1900 1477 77.737

213 290 Suprabhat Panda
At/Po-Kinikibandh, Dist-Sundargarh-

770015
Sundargarh 16/06/1989 YES 13590 750 462 61.600 900 516 57.333 2800 2143 76.536

214 291 Sanjita Lakra
At-Pharsadipa, Po-Kesramal, Dist-

Sundargarh-770017
Sundargarh 06-10-1989

28 yr 2 mn 30 

dy
YES 15279 750 306 40.800 600 284 47.333 1900 1344 70.737

Residential not

up to date

215 292 Kumudini Majhi
At-Ganjajal, Po-Biringatoli, Dist-

Sundargarh-770018
Sundargarh 21/03/1994 YES 16623 600 360 60.000 600 323 53.833 1900 1359 71.526

216 294 Kumudini Tandia
At-Abankela, Po-Remanda, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770019
Sundargarh 28/01/1992 YES 18693 800 290 36.250 600 337 56.167 1900 1384 72.842

217 295 Deepika Bagh
At-Kudabaga, Po-Kundukela, Dist-

Sundargarh, 770019
Sundargarh 15/05/1992 YES 16046 800 354 44.250 600 312 52.000 1900 1584 83.368

218 297 Rajalaxmi Mohapatra
At/Po-Kuchinda, Dist-Sambalpur, 

768222
Sambalpur 08-05-1991

26 yr 7 mn 28 

dy
YES 15215 750 381 50.800 600 294 49.000 2800 1949 69.607

Residential not

up to date

219 298 Sunita Baral At-Nalapari, Po-Dhola, Dist-Kendrapara Kendrapada 16/07/1983 YES 16037 750 324 43.200 900 399 44.333 1900 1390 73.158

220 300 Anita Pradhan
At-Hansara, Po-Narasingpur, Dist-

Nayagarh, 752026
Nayagarh 18/07/1995 YES 18912 600 286 47.667 600 367 61.167 1900 1339 70.474

221 302 JANHABI KISAN
Ramtileimal,Kuchinda,Sambalpur-

768222
Sambalpur 02-05-1988 29 yr 8 mn 3 dy YES 16309 650 347 53.385 600 287 47.833 2800 1916 68.429 Invalid residence Certificate

222 303 LIZASMITA PATEL Badbanga,Zincnagar,Sundargarh-770072 Sundargarh 27/12/1990 YES 13582 750 348 46.400 700 415 59.286 2800 1986 70.929 Residence Certificate not submit

223 305 SUKURMANI ORAM
Mundomahul,S.Patrapali,Ullunda,Subar

napur-767034
Subarnapur 05-04-1991 26 yr 9 mn 0 dy YES 20048 600 201 33.500 600 229 38.167 1900 1406 74.000

224 306 RUPELI MANGARAJ
Pengsur,Medinipur,Sadar 

Bhawanipatna,Kalahandi-766002
Kalahandi 15/3/1994 YES 20042 800 368 46.000 600 239 39.833 1900 1378 72.526 Invalid residence Certificate

225 307 HAREKRUSHNA SAHU
Indramal,Ghantamal,Narla,Kalahandi-

766110
Kalahandi 21/8/1989 YES 19840 750 505 67.333 600 368 61.333 1900 1341 70.579

226 308 ANIMA THEMRIA Aleikera,Sadar Sundargarh-770020 Sundargarh 28/6/1991 YES 16829 750 470 62.667 600 348 58.000 1900 1422 74.842

227 309 GAGAN BIHARI PRUSETH
Masnikani,Bhedabahal,Bhasma,Kirei,Sun

dargarh-770073
Sundargarh 07-05-1980

37 yr 7 mn 29 

dy
YES 14581 750 312 41.600 900 476 52.889 1900 1338 70.421

228 310 RANJITA GOCHHAYAT
Harihat Sahi,Hindol town,Dhenkanal-

759022
Dhenkanal 20/3/1988 YES 14594 750 390 52.000 900 458 50.889 1900 1354 71.263

229 311 DEVADASI PONTURU
Chalakamba,Dombosora,Gunupur,Rayag

ada-765033
Rayagada 06-03-1987

30 yr 9 mn 30 

dy
YES 18839 750 309 41.200 600 233 38.833 1900 1287 67.737

230 312 JYOTSNA RANI DAS
Guhaldiha,Baghada,Suliapada,Mayurbha

nj
Mayurbhanj 14/6/1992 YES 14800 750 418 55.733 600 337 56.167 1900 1518 79.895 Invalid residence Certificate

231 313 REEMA NAYAK
Nuapali,Laida,Katarbaga,Sambalpur-

768214
Sambalpur 20/11/1996 YES 22243 600 235 39.167 600 307 51.167 1900 1313 69.105 Residence Certificate not submit

232 314 ASMITA KHAMARI Kenaveta,Boneigarh,Sundargarh-770051 Sundargarh 06-03-1995
22 yr 9 mn 30 

dy
YES 21400 600 397 66.167 600 275 45.833 1900 1502 79.053

233 315 TAPASWINI HANSA Surguda,Lephripada,Sundargarh-770012 Sundargarh 09-04-1990
27 yr 8 mn 27 

dy
YES 22638 600 302 50.333 600 306 51.000 1900 1307 68.789 Invalid residence Certificate

234 316 CHUMKI KUANR
Langbahal,Kinaloi,Katarbaga,Sambalpur-

768214
Sambalpur 06-12-1996

21 yr 0 mn 30 

dy
YES 20960 600 367 61.167 600 363 60.500 1900 1450 76.316

235 317 DEEPANJALI DEEP
Talbhanra,Belkhandi,Kesinga,Kalahandi-

766012
Kalahandi 05-10-1990 27 yr 3 mn 0 dy YES 22653 750 368 49.067 600 252 42.000 1900 1405 73.947

236 318 LAXMI BHAINSA
Tainsar,Subarnapali,Kuchinda,Sambalpu

r-768222
Sambalpur 18/11/1994 YES 22620 600 291 48.500 650 363 55.846 1900 1430 75.263

237 321 SNEHAMAYEE SORENG
Gilkudar,Rasrajpur,Rangadhipa,Sundarg

arh-770002
Sundargarh 19/6/1993 YES 16660 600 370 61.667 600 293 48.833 1900 1376 72.421

238 323 MOUSUMI NAIK Bhedabahal,Sundargarh-770073 Sundargarh 14/9/1992 YES 19181 600 390 65.000 600 280 46.667 1900 1393 73.316 Invalid residence Certificate

239 325 MONALISA MOHANTY
Kesaibahal,Mahulpali,Sambalpur-

768228
Sambalpur 21/3/1994 YES 17824 600 272 45.333 600 355 59.167 2800 2010 71.786
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240 326 KAUSALYA SA Sialjore,Kutra,Sundargarh-770018 Sundargarh 17/6/1990 YES 18781 800 327 40.875 600 313 52.167 1900 1266 66.632 Invalid residence Certificate

241 330 BISESWARI MAHANTA
Katupashi,Jally,Ukhunda,Keonjhar,75803

2
Keonjhar 15/1/1994 YES 18868 600 313 52.167 600 330 55.000 1900 1551 81.632

242 331 PINKI KISAN Kesaibahal,Sambalpur-768228 Sambalpur 30/5/1991 YES 17210 750 319 42.533 600 315 52.500 1900 1301 68.474

243 332 TULASA MAJHI Arjunpali,Jamankira,Sambalpur-768107 Sambalpur 25/6/1993 YES 22693 600 275 45.833 600 316 52.667 1900 1416 74.526

244 335 BALHI SOREN Ektali,Bankati,Mayurbhanj-757048 Mayurbhanj 28/8/1984 YES 18867 750 317 42.267 900 315 35.000 1900 1490 78.421

245 336 PRIYANKA PATEL Satkama,Sambalpur-768222 Sambalpur 05-12-1992 25 yr 1 mn 0 dy YES 22676 750 379 50.533 600 326 54.333 1900 1488 78.316 NOC not submit

246 337 RUBIN PRUSETH Kesaibahal,Sambalpur-768228 Sambalpur 07-03-1995
22 yr 9 mn 29 

dy
YES 22681 600 375 62.500 600 368 61.333 1900 1523 80.158

247 338 DEEPA PATEL
Ganmunda,Bauriguda,Sambalpur-

768222
Sambalpur 17/7/1995 YES 22664 600 301 50.167 600 242 40.333 1900 1504 79.158

248 339 NELIROSE SORENG Lakraberna,Kutra,Sundargarh-770018 Sundargarh 29/4/1985 YES 12124 750 335 44.667 900 331 36.778 1900 1388 73.053 Residence Certificate not submit

249 344 PURNIMA JENA Kuchinda,Sambalpur-768222 Sambalpur 07-04-1994
23 yr 8 mn 29 

dy
YES 22677 600 258 43.000 600 273 45.500 1900 1407 74.053

250 345 ANUPAMA TOPPO
Mahadevpara,Giringkela,Sundargarh-

770012
Sundargarh 08-06-1979

38 yr 6 mn 28 

dy
YES 18070 750 485 64.667 900 354 39.333 1900 1451 76.368 NOC not submit

251 346 NIRMALA CHIRMACHO
Birkera,Ranto Birkera,Sundargarh-

770037
Sundargarh 04-03-1990

27 yr 10 mn 1 

dy
YES 14535 750 410 54.667 600 320 53.333 1900 1432 75.368 Invalid residence Certificate

252 347 PUSPAMANJARI SINGH Badmarain,Birda,Sundargarh-770037 Sundargarh 26/7/1993 YES 14543 800 356 44.500 600 300 50.000 1900 1441 75.842

253 349 DALI CHHATRIA
Paruabhadi,Kuchinda,Sambalpur-

768222
Sambalpur 26/6/1992 YES 21815 600 339 56.500 600 288 48.000 1900 1344 70.737

254 350 ROJALINI MAHALI
Nischanta Sasan, Patkura, Kendrapara-

754134
Kendrapara 05-05-1994 23 yr 8 mn 0 dy YES 19047 600 257 42.833 600 335 55.833 1900 1521 80.053 Invalid residence Certificate

255 351 PRIYANKA KUMAR
Dampadar,Gigina,Kesinga,Kalahandi-

766101
Kalahandi 17/6/1994 YES 19046 600 327 54.500 600 337 56.167 1900 1532 80.632

256 352 BANABAS SAHU
sargul malpada,,Rampur,Kalahandi-

766031
Kalahandi 24/6/1995 YES 22748 600 307 51.167 600 365 60.833 1900 1356 71.368

257 353 ANJANA SETH
Beheradihi,Kinjirkela,Sundargarh-

770015
Sundargarh 03-05-1987 30 yr 8 mn 2 dy YES 9592 750 396 52.800 900 425 47.222 1900 1305 68.684 GNM Regd date expired

258 354 SHRADHANJALI MAHANTA
Bhalupahadi,Murusuan,Keonjhar-

758017
Keonjhar 06-12-1993

24 yr 0 mn 30 

dy
YES 14766 800 467 58.375 600 292 48.667 1900 1480 77.895

259 356 PADMINI GANA Janikadeipur,Jugal,Mayurbhanj-757052 Mayurbhanj 01-05-1994 23 yr 8 mn 4 dy YES 600 215 35.833 600 282 47.000 1900 1532 80.632 GNM Regd Certificate not submit

260 357 TUHINA PAUL Tensa, Lahunipara,Sundargarh-770042 Sundargarh 04-05-1992 25 yr 8 mn 1 dy YES 16528 750 298 39.733 600 309 51.500 1900 1572 82.737 Residential Certificate not given

261 360 BILCHEN LAKRA
Perwabhari,Kesramal,Sundargarh-

770017
Sundargarh 26/12/1979 YES 19336 750 291 38.800 1000 535 53.500 1900 1396 73.474 Invalid residence Certificate

262 361 NAMITA BISWAL Ainlasari,Sauntpur,Balangir-767065 Balangir 29/5/1993 YES 19231 600 326 54.333 600 360 60.000 1900 1501 79.000 Invalid residence Certificate

263 362 SUMITRA NAYAK
Bhitar Subala,Baradanga,Kendrapara-

754224
Kendrapara 06-05-1995

22 yr 7 mn 30 

dy
YES 19052 600 345 57.500 650 262 40.308 1900 1556 81.895 Invalid residence Certificate

264 363 JYOSNA LAKRA
Perwabhari,Kesramal,Sundargarh-

770017
Sundargarh 27/11/1991 YES 19339 600 287 47.833 1000 556 55.600 1900 1434 75.474 Invalid residence Certificate

265 364 LILY KUMARI KERKETTA
Talsara Patratoli,Talsar,Sundargarh-

770074
Sundargarh 01-04-1979 38 yr 9 mn 4 dy YES 16087 750 322 42.933 900 424 47.111 1900 1420 74.737 Invalid residence Certificate

266 368 JULLY BAG Rajeebnagar,Balangir-767001 Balangir 15/2/1990 YES 16181 750 403 53.733 600 213 35.500 1900 1378 72.526 residence Certificate not submit

267 369 JYOTIRMAYEE PANDA Tangarpali,Ujalpur,Sundargarh-770011 Sundargarh 28/6/1995 YES 22666 600 263 43.833 600 264 44.000 1900 1315 69.211 residence Certificate not submit

268 370 SUNITA GARDIA Kuturma,Lepripara,Sundargarh-770021 Sundargarh 12-10-1991
26 yr 2 mn 24 

dy
YES 19535 800 457 57.125 600 332 55.333 1900 1316 69.263 Document not attested

269 372 PADMINI BIBHAR Radiapali,Jaloe,Subarnapur-767018 Subarnapur 04-10-1996 21 yr 3 mn 1 dy YES 22630 600 239 39.833 600 270 45.000 1900 1396 73.474 Invalid residence Certificate

270 373 SAUDAMINI KUANR
Sanankria,Harinapali,Subarnapur-

767062
Subarnapur 15/3/1992 YES 18491 600 275 45.833 600 342 57.000 1900 1293 68.053  

271 374 BHUBANESWARI TANTY Kandabahal,Kirai,Sundargarh-770073 Sundargarh 27/12/1992 YES 14318 800 418 52.250 600 334 55.667 1900 1376 72.421
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272 375 ALLADINI BIBHAR Radiapali,Jaloe,Subarnapur-767018 Subarnapur 22/5/1994 YES 18470 600 263 43.833 600 224 37.333 1900 1298 68.316

273 376 SAKUNTALA TAPPO
Joutukbahal,Donga 

Jor,Garposh,Sambalpur-768224
Sambalpur 06-04-1988

29 yr 8 mn 30 

dy
YES 18492 750 294 39.200 900 339 37.667 1900 1303 68.579

274 377 SAPNA MALLICK Budrukia,Balliguda,Kandhamal-762103 Kandhamal 07-01-1989
28 yr 11 mn 29 

dy
YES 18490 750 277 36.933 600 225 37.500 1900 1228 64.632 Invalid Residence certificate

275 378 TEJMATI MAJHI
Chherineni,Kotenchuan,Nuapada-

766105
Nuapada 20/8/1992 YES 20258 800 379 47.375 600 347 57.833 1900 1499 78.895 Invalid Residence certificate

276 379 DEEPALI DEEP Rairakhol,Sambalpur-768002 Sambalpur 04-01-1993 25 yr 0 mn 1 dy YES 21059 800 507 63.375 600 322 53.667 1900 1551 81.632

277 380 KUNAMANI SINGH
Ostapada,Kamaguru,Ranpur,Nayagarh-

752021
Nayagarh 14/5/1990 YES 18388 750 415 55.333 600 281 46.833 1900 1406 74.000 NOC not submit

278 381 HARABATI BAG
khadupani, Boirgaon,Boden,Nuapada-

766111
Nuapada 15/6/1987 YES 20240 750 467 62.267 600 315 52.500 1900 1446 76.105

279 382 RAJNI CHIRMAKO
Jharbeda(Tunmura),Kutra,Sundargarh-

770070
Sundargarh 08-11-1993

24 yr 1 mn 28 

dy
YES 19157 600 274 45.667 600 264 44.000 1900 1466 77.158

280 383 JHUNUBALA BEHERA Kandhapada,Kaimati,Dhenkanl-759027 Dhenkanal 07-11-1991
26 yr 1 mn 29 

dy
YES 20541 750 426 56.800 600 270 45.000 1900 1246 65.579

281 384 SWARNAMAYEE DASH
Bhojadeipur,Sadasibpur,Dhenkanal-

759025
Dhenkanal 15/7/1982 YES 14761 750 304 40.533 900 370 41.111 1900 1418 74.632

282 385 LAXMI PRIYA DAS
C/o- Gauranga Das , 

Hirapatna,Amareswar,Puri-752120
Puri 18/4/1986 YES 19574 750 326 43.467 900 412 45.778 1900 1295 68.158 NOC not submit

283 386 SUBASINI KALSER Simdega,Subdega,Sundargarh-770014 Sundargarh 16/5/1983 YES 9182 750 296 39.467 900 456 50.667 1900 1328 69.895 GNM Regd date expired

284 387 SUNITA BEHERA Khunujhari,Indipur,Dhenkanal-759025 Dhenkanal 05-08-1996 21 yr 5 mn 0 dy YES 21704 600 415 69.167 600 350 58.333 1900 1411 74.263

285 388 USHA TIRKEY
Patalkhand-A, 

NTI,IGH,Biramitrapur,Sundargarh
Sundargarh 21/6/1992 YES 19055 800 326 40.750 600 256 42.667 1900 1511 79.526

286 389 ARCHANA DEHURY
Khuntagaon,Lahunipara,Sundargarh-

770044
Sundargarh 04-03-1987

30 yr 10 mn 1 

dy
YES 14313 750 353 47.067 900 367 40.778 1900 1426 75.053 Invalid Residence Certificate

287 390 URBASI NAIK Badmal,Rasrajpur,Sundargarh-770002 Sundargarh 25/6/1995 YES 18283 600 388 64.667 600 320 53.333 1900 1446 76.105

288 391 KUMUDINI KISHAN
Kumutimunda,Salepali,Dharuadihi,Sund

argarh-770022
Sundargarh 30/7/1993 YES 18232 600 437 72.833 600 403 67.167 1900 1488 78.316

289 392 REENA DUNGDUNG Jurapali,Rabga,Sambalpur-768224 Sambalpur 13/6/1992 YES 19922 600 210 35.000 600 232 38.667 1900 1429 75.211

290 393 RASHMITA NAIK
Jamankira,Lad,Kuchinda,Sambalpur-

768222
Sambalpur 15/7/1994 YES 18261 600 338 56.333 600 377 62.833 1900 1451 76.368

291 394 PRAMITAMAYEE MENDILI
Kalapathar,Birmaharajpur,Subarnapur-

767018
Subarnapur 05-07-1995 22 yr 6 mn 0 dy YES 18247 600 397 66.167 650 433 66.615 1900 1456 76.632

292 395 ANSUYA KANHAR
Lambabadi,Khajuripada,Kandhamal-

762012
Kandhamal 07-05-1993

24 yr 7 mn 29 

dy
YES 16866 600 253 42.167 600 277 46.167 1900 1340 70.526 Invalid Residence Certificate

293 396 RIKITA TRIPATHY
Modipada,Near Bullet Gym,Sambalpur-

768002
Sambalpur 07-04-1995

22 yr 8 mn 29 

dy
YES 22679 600 415 69.167 600 303 50.500 1900 1518 79.895 Invalid Residence Certificate

294 397 SUJATA RANI MISHRA Khinda,Dhama,Sambalpur-768113 Sambalpur 05-07-1996 21 yr 6 mn 0 dy YES 21084 600 363 60.500 600 280 46.667 1900 1428 75.158

295 398 RANAJIT SA
Badpatrapali,Bhuyanpada,Mahesdehi,Su

ndargarh-770001
Sundargarh 06-09-1989

28 yr 3 mn 30 

dy
YES 18258 750 400 53.333 900 422 46.889 1900 1448 76.211

296 400 SUNITA MALLICK
Sugo,Gopal jew sugo,ertas,Bhadrak-

756124
Bhadrak 02-10-1993 24 yr 3 mn 3 dy YES 21706 800 428 53.500 600 301 50.167 1900 1417 74.579

297 402 RITU NAG
Phalasapada,Belkhandi,Kesinga,Kalahan

di-766012
Kalahandi 13/9/1991 YES 18742 750 356 47.467 600 286 47.667 1900 1415 74.474

298 403 DEEPTIMAYEE PANIGRAHI
Ananda Nagar,Rajendra College,Bolangir-

767002
Bolangir 06-05-1995

22 yr 7 mn 30 

dy
YES 20459 10 7.8 78.000 500 325 65.000 2800 2123 75.821

299 404 ANITA KISAN
Budhikutuni,Badpurunapani,Sundargarh-

770040
Sundargarh 06-05-1993

24 yr 7 mn 30 

dy
YES 16708 600 255 42.500 600 325 54.167 1900 1285 67.632

300 405 ETISHREE DANDSENA Beheramal,Kustuna,Sundargarh- 770016 Sundargarh 04-10-1992 25 yr 3 mn 1 dy YES 18622 600 275 45.833 600 243 40.500 1900 1215 63.947 Invalid Residential cert

301 406 PRIYANKA BADAIK
Banmunda 

daffai,Biramitrapur,Sundargarh-
Sundargarh 20/8/1994 YES 19515 600 359 59.833 600 310 51.667 1900 1449 76.263

Experience,Residential certificate 

not submit,document is not self 

attested
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302 407 ANITA KERKETTA
Salangabahal,Raiboga,Sundargarh-

770033
Sundargarh 07-02-1995

22 yr 10 mn 29 

dy
YES 20418 600 406 67.667 600 243 40.500 2800 2013 71.893 Invalid Residential cert

303 408 MOUSUMEE MOHANTY
Kapathenga,Ganga 

narayanpur,Chandanpur,Puri
Puri 05-12-1995 22 yr 1 mn 0 dy YES 18733 600 366 61.000 600 363 60.500 1900 1432 75.368

304 409 KOUSALYA MALLIK
Chhoti,Indupur,Nikirai,Kendrapara-

754214
Kendrapara 01-07-1993 24 yr 6 mn 4 dy YES 19246 600 216 36.000 600 232 38.667 1900 1371 72.158

305 410 KANAKALATA MAHANAND Kinabaga,Garposh,Sambalpur- Sambalpur 05-12-1978 39 yr 1 mn 0 dy YES 18700 750 250 33.333 650 294 45.231 1400 954 68.143
Invalid application form. Apply for 

ANM

306 411 JULI RANI MAHANANDA Deuli,Ghunsar,Saintala,Bolangir-767032 Bolangir 06-12-1992
25 yr 0 mn 30 

dy
YES 22020 600 287 47.833 600 276 46.000 1900 1346 70.842 GNM certificate not submit

307 412 SUBHASHREE MUDULI
Gulutipali,Kalopada,katarkela,jamankira,

Sambalpur-768107
Sambalpur 22/5/1995 YES 18713 600 329 54.833 600 305 50.833 1900 1522 80.105

Invalid residence,Experience 

certificate not submit

308 413 SURABHI PATEL Jamankira,Sambalpur-768107 Sambalpur 30/4/1995 YES 18717 600 290 48.333 650 414 63.692 1900 1387 73.000 Invalid Residence

309 414 ARMAN KUJUR
Infront of Kibra primary 

school,Burla,Sambalpur-768017
Sambalpur 23/12/1990 YES 18679 750 352 46.933 600 220 36.667 1900 1368 72.000

310 415 SANJEETA MAJHI
Gailo,Sargidhipa,Ronpur,Talsara,Subdeg

a,Sundargarh-770014
Sundargarh 04-06-1994 23 yr 7 mn 1 dy YES 19375 600 242 40.333 600 302 50.333 1900 1415 74.474

Issue Date of signature is not 

available in Experience certificate 

311 416 RASMITA BABU
Jhurimal,Diamunda,Lephripada,Sundarg

arh-770021
Sundargarh 19/7/1994 YES 18702 600 301 50.167 600 267 44.500 1900 1373 72.263

Issue Date of signature is not 

available in Experience certificate 

312 417 LUCKY PRAVA RANA Laimura,Tileibani,Deogarh-768201 Deogarh 17/3/1994 YES 18695 600 240 40.000 600 293 48.833 1900 1365 71.842 Experience certificate not submit

313 419 DALIBALA PARIDA
Bhimdaspur,Salipur,Sungud,Cuttack-

754221
Cuttack 04-02-1992

25 yr 11 mn 1 

dy
YES 12793 750 287 38.267 600 349 58.167 1900 1271 66.895

314 420 HITESWARI BAGH
Pindapathar,Garposh,Sambalpur-

768224
Sambalpur 07-10-1991

26 yr 2 mn 29 

dy
YES 18475 750 257 34.267 600 274 45.667 1900 1291 67.947 Invalid Residence certificate

315 421 CHANDRAKANTI KISAN
Kalhapada,Guchhura,kuchinda,Sambalp

ur-768222
Sambalpur 04-04-1991 26 yr 9 mn 1 dy YES 20404 750 318 42.400 600 276 46.000 1900 1277 67.211

316 422 HARIPRIYA KISAN Lad, Kuchinda,Sambalpur-768222 Sambalpur 26/1/1990 YES 17111 750 460 61.333 600 293 48.833 1900 1311 69.000

317 424 SUNITA LENKA

C/72, Nabakrushna 

nagar,Sonaparbat,Rourkela-

16,Sundargarh-769016

Sundargarh 24/1/1989 YES 11775 750 259 34.533 700 462 66.000 1900 1255 66.053

318 425 SAPURA NAIK Paria, Chheliamal,Kalahandi-766011 Kalahandi 03-05-1992 25 yr 8 mn 2 dy YES 14417 750 290 38.667 600 333 55.500 1900 1378 72.526 Invalid Residence certificate

319 426 KUMUDINI BAG
AT - HALDIGARH, PO - KARLAPADA, VIA - 

UTTKELA, 766011
KALAHANDI 07-07-1988

29 yr 5 mn 29 

dy
YES 15160 750 349 46.533 900 470 52.222 1900 1351 71.105

320 427 RASMITA BAGH
AT - NEW DEHEPO STREET, PO - 

KORAPUT, 764020
KORAPUT 25/05/1992 YES 21469 750 298 39.733 600 274 45.667 1900 1315 69.211 Invalide Residence Certificate

321 428 JAMUNA KANHAR
C/O - DANDAPANI KANHAR, AT - 

KURKUNIPALI, PO - SESKAJODI, 762011
KANDHAMAL 05-12-1993 24 yr 1 mn 0 dy YES 22753 600 208 34.667 600 252 42.000 1900 1262 66.421 Invalide Residence Certificate

322 429 KALYANI BHARASAGRIA
AT - KANABIRA, PO - MUNDPUDAR, PS - 

BANGOMUNDA, 767040
BALANGIR 17/07/1988 YES 22023 750 359 47.867 900 425 47.222 1900 1388 73.053

323 430 RESMA MINZ AT - SONPOKHARI, PO - BISRA, 770036 SUNDARGARH 06-06-1984
33 yr 6 mn 30 

dy
YES 14597 750 308 41.067 900 379 42.111 1900 1261 66.368

324 431 SARITA KUJUR AT - TIMNA, PO - EKMA, VAI - BARGAON SUNDARGARH 07-09-1993
24 yr 3 mn 29 

dy
YES 18690 600 295 49.167 600 305 50.833 1900 1419 74.684

325 432 PRATIMA BHENGRA
AT - KULGA, PO - KUMBAHAL, PS - 

BARGAON, 770016
SUNDARGARH 23/08/1987 YES 16516 750 349 46.533 600 274 45.667 1900 1540 81.053

326 433 PRIYADARSHINI KISAN
AT - KINABAGA, PO - SARGIDIHI, PS - 

MAHULPALI
SAMBALPUR 03-06-1996 21 yr 7 mn 2 dy YES 22427 600 312 52.000 600 303 50.500 1900 1436 75.579

327 434 PINKEY LAKRA
AT - GANDHI COLONY, PO - 

DHANKAUDA, VIA - DHANUPALI, 768006
SAMBALPUR 01-09-1983 34 yr 4 mn 4 dy YES 18171 750 414 55.200 600 348 58.000 1900 1317 69.316

328 435 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU
AT/PO - KHEMESARA, VIA/PS - BARPALI, 

768029
BARGARH 07-06-1990

27 yr 6 mn 29 

dy
YES 15981 600 307 51.167 600 240 40.000 1900 1367 71.947

329 436 SRIDHAR KUMAR BIRTIA AT/PO - AMBAPALI, W.N - 17, 768028 BARGARH 26/06/1994 YES 18668 600 330 55.000 600 363 60.500 1900 1398 73.579

330 437 RANJITA DHANWAR
AT/PO - BAD DALKI, PS- B. TARANG, 

770037
SUNDARGARH 07-01-1993

24 yr 11 mn 29 

dy
YES 14332 800 360 45.000 600 273 45.500 1900 1434 75.474
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331 439 PRATIBHA PRADHAN
AT - AMBAPALI, W. NO. - 17. POST - 

BARGARH, 768028
BARGARH 07-03-1995

22 yr 9 mn 29 

dy
YES 18656 600 298 49.667 600 315 52.500 1900 1386 72.947 Invalide Residence Certificate

332 441 SARASWATI KANTA
AT - GANAMUNDA, PO - BAOURIGODA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 23/04/1996 YES 22686 600 228 38.000 600 294 49.000 1900 1490 78.421

333 443 DOLESWARI NAIK
AT - GANESH PADA, W.N. - 4, PO - 

KUCHINDA, SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR 06-02-1994

23 yr 10 mn 30 

dy
YES 16047 600 251 41.833 600 335 55.833 1900 1543 81.211

334 444 NITESH KUMAR PATEL
AT - JAPANGA, PO - LANKAHUDA, KIREI, 

770073
SUNDARGARH 18/05/1991 YES 16057 750 340 45.333 600 359 59.833 1900 1543 81.211

335 445 PRANITA DAS
AT/PO - KHAKRA, PS - BHOGRAI, 

BALASORE 756039
SUNDARGARH 07-05-1987

30 yr 7 mn 29 

dy
YES 9893 750 419 55.867 900 443 49.222 2800 1866 66.643 Invalide B.Sc Nursing Regd. No.

336 446 REELEN PURTY
AT - RENGHAPADA, PO - BADAPADA, PS - 

GOVIDPUR, SAMBALPUR, 768221
SAMBALPUR 07-12-1990

27 yr 0 mn 29 

dy
YES 16322 750 437 58.267 600 296 49.333 2800 1947 69.536

337 447 CHANDRIKA JHANKAR
AT - KIRASHASAN, PO - KUTURACHUAN, 

PS - KUCHINDA, SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 07-01-1990

27 yr 11 mn 29 

dy
YES 22576 750 279 37.200 600 303 50.500 1900 1402 73.789

338 448 MADHUSUDAN BAGARTY
AT - BAGARTY TIKIRA, PO - ARJUNDA, PS 

- BHEDEN, BARGARH, 768103
BARGARH 05-08-1990 27 yr 5 mn 0 dy YES 20265 800 305 38.125 600 377 62.833 1900 1362 71.684

339 450 PUNAM TETE

AT - SEMBERBERA, PO - RONPUR, VIA - 

SUBDEGA, PS - TALASARA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770014

SUNDARGARH 12-11-1991
26 yr 1 mn 24 

dy
YES 12432 750 385 51.333 600 271 45.167 1900 1435 75.526

340 451 JYOTI TETE
AT - TANGARBAHAL, PO - SAUNAMARA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770015
SUNDARGARH 25/03/1986 YES 16754 750 311 41.467 900 341 37.889 1900 1365 71.842

341 452 TULIKA TIGGA
AT/PO - BALISANKARA, PS - TALJARA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770015
SUNDARGARH 22/01/1990 YES 14218 750 328 43.733 600 226 37.667 1900 1346 70.842

342 454 MADHUSHMITA BEHERA
AT/PO - SARU, PS - HINJALICUT, 

GANJAM, 701101
GANJAM 17/03/1994 YES 20573 600 343 57.167 600 284 47.333 1900 1298 68.316

343 455 RAIMANI HEMBRAM
AT - BANKI, PO/VIA - BIJATALA, PS - 

BISOI, MAYURBHANJ, 757048
MAYURBHANJ 03-02-1990

27 yr 11 mn 2 

dy
YES 17512 750 365 48.667 600 286 47.667 1900 1403 73.842 Invalide Residence Certificate

344 456 SUCHISMITA TUDU
AT - BADJHILLI, PO - DURDURA, PS - 

JASHIPUR, MAYURBHANJ, 757034
MAYURBHANJ 15/05/1995 YES 22312 600 217 36.167 600 291 48.500 1900 1430 75.263

345 457 MANISHA NANDA
AT - CHRISTIAN PADA, PO - HIRAKUD, 

SAMBALPUR, 768016
SAMBALPUR 07-01-1990

27 yr 11 mn 29 

dy
YES 17937 750 376 50.133 600 246 41.000 1900 1263 66.474

346 458 TANUJA PRADHAN
AT - TOLOKANONDO, PO - SAREI, 

KEONJHAR, 758041
KEONJHAR 14/02/1996 YES 22692 600 356 59.333 600 271 45.167 1900 1472 77.474 Invalide Residence Certificate

347 459 RAJESH KHAMARI
AT/PO - NUAGARH, VIA - BHATLI, 

BARGARH, 768030
BARGARH 19/06/1996 YES 22678 600 419 69.833 600 405 67.500 1900 1561 82.158

348 460 JAMUNA PRADHAN
AT - NADISUGUDA, PO - DALDALI, PS - 

BHASMA, SUNDARGARH, 770019
SUNDARGARH 14/08/1994 YES 18303 600 365 60.833 600 312 52.000 1900 1389 73.105

349 461 RUPESH RANJAN ROUT
AT - MASNIKANI, PO - BHEDABAHAL, PS - 

BHASMA, SUNDARGARH, 770073
SUNDARGARH 20/06/1984 YES 14335 750 255 34.000 900 389 43.222 1900 1372 72.211

350 462 SEEMA PATEL
AT - SURDA, PO - KIRIPSIRA, PS - 

BHASMA, SUNDARGARH, 770011
SUNDARGARH 17/07/1988 YES 15801 750 481 64.133 900 484 53.778 2800 1802 64.357 Invalide Residence Certificate

351 463 KUNJALATA SAHU
AT - AINLAPALI, PO - DHANUPALI, 

SAMBALPUR, 768005
SAMBALPUR 24/01/1990 YES 17792 750 322 42.933 600 373 62.167 2800 1919 68.536

352 464 SAJAN KUMAR TANDIA
AT/PO - PURUNAPANI, VIA/PS - 

KULHINDA, SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 17/07/1991 YES 16325 750 336 44.800 600 306 51.000 2800 1845 65.893 Invalide Residence Certificate

353 465 SUPHALA KUA
AT - BANKIBAHAL, PO - BHEDGBAHAL, 

SUNDARGARH, 770073
SUNDARGARH 03-01-1987 31 yr 0 mn 2 dy YES 14346 750 469 62.533 900 375 41.667 1900 1519 79.947 Invalide Residence Certificate

354 466 NAMITA SUNAR
AT/PO - KUCHINDA, SAMBALPUR, 

768222
SAMBALPUR 28/02/1989 YES 600 313 52.167 600 335 55.833 1900 1350 71.053

GNM REGD. NO. NOT SUBMIT & 

INVALIDE RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE

355 467 DEEPIKA ROUT
AT/PO - KESABAHAL, SAMBALPUR, 

768228
SAMBALPUR 05-06-1994 23 yr 7 mn 0 dy YES 17200 600 215 35.833 600 306 51.000 1900 1394 73.368

356 468 DAMBARUDHAR NAYAK
AT - SANLAGABAHAL, PO - JAMANKIRA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768107
SAMBALPUR 28/04/1993 YES 22663 600 227 37.833 600 276 46.000 1900 1365 71.842

357 470 SUSHILA BILUNG
AT/PO - DANDPANI, PS - KINJIRKELA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770012
SUNDARGARH 13/03/1996 YES 20843 600 357 59.500 600 261 43.500 1400 1108 79.143

ANM COURSE & Invalide Residence 

Certificate 

358 471 BINOD BADA
AT - TIMNA, PO - EKMA, PS  BARGAON, 

SUNDARGARH, 770016
SUNDARGARH 27/02/1996 YES 22229 600 292 48.667 600 262 43.667 1900 1382 72.737

359 472 SANJUKTA MAJHI
AT - JHARMAL, PO - KUNTARA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768227
SAMBALPUR 31/12/1993 YES 22839 900 439 48.778 600 243 40.500 1900 1389 73.105
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360 473 NARESWARI SOHELA
AT - RENGALI, PO - LAIDA, SAMBALPUR, 

768214
SAMBALPUR 05-05-1994 23 yr 8 mn 0 dy YES 17208 600 233 38.833 600 219 36.500 1900 1305 68.684 Invalide Residence Certificate

361 474 RASHMI BHUMIJ
AT - BELKUDAR, PO - LALEI, PS - 

LAHUNIPARA, SUNDARGARH, 770040
SUNDARGARH 16/06/1988 YES 17668 750 431 57.467 900 350 38.889 1900 1360 71.579

362 475 SWAPNA RANI TANDIA
AT/PO - KUARBAGA, PS - SADAR, 

SNDARGARH
SUNDARGARH 04-03-1990

27 yr 10 mn 1 

dy
YES 16072 750 377 50.267 600 313 52.167 1900 1472 77.474

363 476 RINA JHANKAR
AT - KIRASHASAN, PO - KUTURACHUAN, 

PS - KUCHINDA, SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 11-06-1986

31 yr 6 mn 25 

dy
YES 22586 750 375 50.000 900 372 41.333 1900 1440 75.789

364 479 PALLABI PATEL
AT/PO - BIJADIHI, SATAKAMA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 27/08/1995 YES 22674 600 404 67.333 600 272 45.333 1900 1492 78.526 Invalide Residence Certificate

365 482 JYOTSNA RANI DIURIA
AT - KENAPALI, PO - KURGA, 

SUNDARGAR, 770002
SUNDARGARH 31/05/1992 YES 17206 750 443 59.067 600 285 47.500 1900 1343 70.684 Invalide Residence Certificate

366 483 SUJATA SETH
AT - CHARBALI, PO - CHIPLIMA, 

SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR 16/11/1993 NO 20480 600 408 68.000 600 269 44.833 2800 2150 76.786

367 484 ASHA PATEL
AT/PO - KURGA, PS - SADAR, 

SUNDARGARH, 770002
SUNDARGARH 13-07-1994

23 yr 5 mn 23 

dy
YES 19169 600 267 44.500 600 280 46.667 1900 1327 69.842

368 485 JYOTSNA TIRKEY
AT - LAKRAJORE, PO - DHAMAKPUR, 

SUNDARGARH, 770015
SUNDARGARH 06-08-1996

21 yr 4 mn 30 

dy
YES 20835 600 430 71.667 600 276 46.000 1900 1473 77.526

369 486 ROJI TANDIA
AT/PO - GAMBHARIDIHI, VIA - UJALPUR, 

SUNDARGARH, 770011
SUNDARGARH 07-04-1990

27 yr 8 mn 29 

dy
YES 14928 750 364 48.533 900 403 44.778 1900 1372 72.211

370 487 AMITA PUNAM BARLA
AT/PO - BALANDA, PS - 

BRAHMANITARNG, SUNDARGARH
SUNDARGARH 03-09-1995 22 yr 4 mn 2 dy YES 18286 600 320 53.333 600 338 56.333 1900 1356 71.368

371 488 NITYANIRBAN SAHOO
AT - GURUJANGA, NANDASAHI, 

KHORDHA, 752057
KHORDHA 20-06-1995

22 yr 6 mn 16 

dy
YES 20858 600 463 77.167 600 389 64.833 1900 1508 79.368

372 489 SUKESHINI BAXLA
AT - JURAPALI, PO - RABGA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768224
SAMBALPUR 28-03-1994 23 yr 9 mn 8 dy YES 19051 600 230 38.333 600 273 45.500 1900 1467 77.211

373 490
BHARATI DHANGADA 

MAJHI

AT/PO - CHARBAHAL, KALAHANDI, 

766017
KALAHANDI 07-12-1987

30 yr 0 mn 29 

dy
YES 17337 750 377 50.267 900 345 38.333 1900 1383 72.789

374 491 SUNITI KUMBHAR
AT - SAMINA, PO - KOPSINGHA, VIA - 

KIREI, SADAR, SUNDARGARH, 770073
SUNDARGARH 30-11-1988 29 yr 1 mn 6 dy YES 16071 750 303 40.400 900 395 43.889 1900 1494 78.632 Invalide Residence Certificate

375 492 PRATIVA TETE
AT - KUBAPARA, PO - SIMDEGA, VIA - 

SUBDEGA, SUNDARGARH, 770014
SUNDARGARH 05-06-1993 24 yr 7 mn 0 dy YES 20865 600 285 47.500 600 258 43.000 1900 1342 70.632

376 493 POONAM TIRKEY
AT - DUMANGDIRI, PO - KALOSIHIDIA, 

BIRMITRAPUR, SUNDARGARH, 770039
SUNDARGARH 04-05-1993 24 yr 8 mn 1 dy YES 19028 800 331 41.375 600 251 41.833 1900 1481 77.947

377 494 CHANDRASEKHAR BEHERA
AT - KULUSARA, PO - MADHYAPUR, PS - 

BARKOTE, DEOGARH, 768110
DEOGARH 17-06-1995

22 yr 6 mn 19 

dy
YES 20821 600 386 64.333 600 315 52.500 1900 1390 73.158 Invalide Residence Certificate

378 495 SUNITA KISHAN
AT/PO - BAMDERA, SUNDARGARH, 

770016
SUNDARGARH 15-12-1992

25 yr 0 mn 21 

dy
YES 17359 600 321 53.500 600 310 51.667 1900 1545 81.316

379 496 BHAWANI SANKAR SAHU
AT/PO - EKATARA, VIA - MRAMPUR, 

KALAHANDI, 766102
KALAHANDI 06-02-1995

22 yr 10 mn 30 

dy
YES 19020 600 258 43.000 600 365 60.833 1900 1463 77.000

380 497 SIMANCHAL PATRA
AT - UPHER, PO - SERGARH, VIA - 

NARLA, KALAHANDI, 766100
KALAHANDI 01-08-1985 32 yr 5 mn 4 dy YES 19034 750 278 37.067 900 352 39.111 1900 1514 79.684

381 498 MUKTA JAGAT
AT - TUKLA, PO - TUKLA, PS - KHARIAR, 

NUAPADA
NUAPADA 06-10-1992

25 yr 2 mn 30 

dy
YES 21277 800 356 44.500 600 225 37.500 1900 1483 78.053 Invalide Residence Certificate

382 499 ANJALI SINGH
AT/PO - SARAPGARH, VIA - LEPHRIPARA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770012
SUNDARGARH 07-06-1989

28 yr 6 mn 29 

dy
YES 13044 750 308 41.067 900 453 50.333 1900 1355 71.316 Invalide Residence Certificate

383 500 BINDIA MAJHI
AT/PO - SURGUDA, PS - LEPHRIPADA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770012
SUNDARGARH 18-03-1994

23 yr 9 mn 18 

dy
YES 19489 600 258 43.000 600 336 56.000 1900 1302 68.526 Invalide Residence Certificate

384 501 PRATIMA PRADHAN
AT - MANAPOLI, PO - DHUDIPALI, PS - 

KUCHINDA, SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 04-01-1992 26 yr 0 mn 1 dy YES 25489 600 226 37.667 600 230 38.333 1400 941 67.214

ANM COURSE & Invalide Residence 

Certificate 

385 502 BINAPANI BHOI
AT - PATHARGADA, PO - KABARAPALI, 

PS - SADAR, SAMBALPUR, 768112
SAMBALPUR 15-07-1988

29 yr 5 mn 21 

dy
YES 750 292 38.933 #DIV/0!

ANM COURSE & REGD. NO not 

submmit.

386 503 NIRUPAMA BEHERA
AT - GUJURATI COLONY, PO - 

SAMBALPUR, 768001
SAMBALPUR 13-12-1988

29 yr 0 mn 23 

dy
YES 19183 750 279 37.200 900 341 37.889 1900 1428 75.158 Invalide Residence Certificate

387 504 SWETAPADMA NAIK
AT - HALDI, PO - KARLAPADE, PS - 

UTKELA, KALAHANDI
KALAHANDI 06-05-1995

22 yr 7 mn 30 

dy
YES 21306 600 237 39.500 600 259 43.167 1900 1375 72.368 Invalide Residence Certificate

388 505 SUNITA PRADHAN
AT - BUDULAPALI, PO - PURUNAPANI, 

PS - KUCHINDA, SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 28-05-1993 24 yr 7 mn 8 dy YES 25494 800 327 40.875 600 248 41.333 1400 969 69.214

ANM COURSE & No Residence 

Certificate 
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389 506 TRUPTIMAYEE BARLA
AT/PO - DEOBHUBANPUR, 

SUNDARGARH, 770015
SUNDARGARH 14-04-1995

22 yr 8 mn 22 

dy
YES 19199 600 255 42.500 600 228 38.000 1900 1308 68.842

390 507 LOBHABATI NAIK
AT - KHAMARBAHAL, PO - KIRIPSIRA, 

VIA - UJALPUR, SUNDARGARH, 770011
SUNDARGARH 11-03-1988

29 yr 9 mn 25 

dy
YES 17438 750 382 50.933 600 324 54.000 1900 1351 71.105

391 508 MAMITAKUMARI HASDA

AT - PATUABEDA, PO- 

BARAGAKACHHAR, SUNDARGARH, 

770016

SUNDARGARH 28-01-1986
31 yr 11 mn 8 

dy
YES 16877 750 298 39.733 600 291 48.500 1900 1353 71.211 Invalide Residence Certificate

392 509 ALIVA PATEL
AT - DIDIGAJHARAN, PO - SUARIJORE, 

PS - SEPHRIPARA, SUNDARGARH
SUNDARGARH 19-09-1991

26 yr 3 mn 17 

dy
YES 13981 750 453 60.400 600 315 52.500 1900 1353 71.211

393 510 SANJITA KISAN
AT - DHANIJAM, PO - KHUNTGAON, PS - 

LAHUNIPADA, SUNDARGARH, 770044
SUNDARGARH 05-07-1993 24 yr 6 mn 0 dy YES 22863 800 271 33.875 600 324 54.000 1900 1315 69.211 Invalide Residence Certificate

394 513 SRIBANTA MEHER
AT - TALJURI, PO - RENGALI, VIA - 

CHUDAIALI, BALANGIR, 767024
BALANGIR 25-07-1989

28 yr 5 mn 11 

dy
YES 21326 750 318 42.400 600 286 47.667 1900 1321 69.526

395 514 MAMATA BAG
AT - ASURAMUNDA, PO - MURSUNDHI, 

VIA - SALEBHATA, BOLANGIR, 767021
BALANGIR 07-12-1992

25 yr 0 mn 29 

dy
YES 16948 750 470 62.667 600 300 50.000 1900 1498 78.842 Invalide Residence Certificate

396 515 ROZI PRADHAN
AT/PO - DEULI, PS - BHASMA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770019
SUNDARGARH 07-03-1992

25 yr 9 mn 29 

dy
YES 12970 750 353 47.067 600 321 53.500 1700 1091 64.176 Invalide Residence Certificate

397 517 DEEPANJALI SAHU
AT/PO - SOLE, VIA - KESIBHAL, 

SUNDARGARH, 768228
SUNDARGARH 05-02-1992

25 yr 11 mn 0 

dy
YES 16781 800 345 43.125 600 293 48.833 1900 1312 69.053 Invalide Residence Certificate

398 518 HARSHIT BARLA
AT - GHOGHOR, PO/PS - RAIBOGA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770033
SUNDARGARH 01-01-1990 28 yr 0 mn 4 dy YES 13872 750 292 38.933 600 261 43.500 1900 1447 76.158 Invalide Residence Certificate

399 519 NALINI DALAI
AT - BIDURPALI, PO - NAYAKPADA, 

SUBARNAPUR, 767062
SUBARNAPUR 03-06-1993 24 yr 7 mn 2 dy YES 22629 600 263 43.833 600 269 44.833 1900 1255 66.053

400 520 ROSYRANI BISWAL
AT - TEDGAMUHAN, PO - RAIPUR, PS -

SADAR, SUNDARGARH, 770020
SUNDARGARH 13-01-1989

28 yr 11 mn 23 

dy
YES 19189 750 418 55.733 900 396 44.000 1900 1376 72.421

401 521 BAIDEHI BHITRIA
AT - KURUMKEL, PO - KULABIRA, PS - 

LEPHRIPARA, SUNDARGARH, 770012
SUNDARGARH 12-08-1985

32 yr 4 mn 24 

dy
YES 19170 750 309 41.200 900 430 47.778 1900 1317 69.316

402 522 ANITA KULLU
AT - BAURIDIHI, PO - KULTA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770022
SUNDARGARH 14-11-1988

29 yr 1 mn 22 

dy
YES 19166 750 321 42.800 600 242 40.333 1900 1275 67.105

403 523 SANJUKTA MAHANTA
AT - BHOGRA, PO - KURDA, PS - 

LAHUNIPARA, SUNDARGARH, 770044
SUNDARGARH 06-03-1991

26 yr 9 mn 30 

dy
YES 11096 750 404 53.867 900 469 52.111 2800 1937 69.179 Invalide Residence Certificate

404 524 MOTI MAHANTA
AT - ADYAPUR, PO - SOIDA, PS - 

BARKOTE, DEOGARH, 768110
DEOGARH 15-05-1990

27 yr 7 mn 21 

dy
YES 16846 750 303 40.400 600 273 45.500 1900 1287 67.737

405 525 LATIKA DISHRI
AT - RASIPATRA, PO - JAISAR, PS - 

TALASARA, SUNDARGARH, 770014
SUNDARGARH 26-06-1993

24 yr 6 mn 10 

dy
YES 18307 600 443 73.833 600 321 53.500 1900 1295 68.158

406 526 SAROJINI KULLU
AT/PO - INDRAPUR, PS - RAIBOGA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770033
SUNDARGARH 06-01-1990

27 yr 11 mn 30 

dy
YES 22262 750 275 36.667 600 259 43.167 1900 1332 70.105

407 527 MADHU MAHANANDIA
AT - GHOSA, PO - KUCHINDA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768222
SAMBALPUR 06-01-1984

33 yr 11 mn 30 

dy
YES 22858 750 264 35.200 900 376 41.778 1900 1302 68.526

408 528 PRABINA TOPPO
AT/PO - DAHIJIRA, PS - KUTRA, 

SUNDARGARH, 777018
SUNDARGARH 07-11-1993

24 yr 1 mn 29 

dy
YES 17827 600 349 58.167 600 388 64.667 2800 2032 72.571 Invalide Residence Certificate

409 529 SONI BAG

AT - DIESEL COLONY, NEAR SHIV 

MANDIR, PO - BONDAMUNDA, 

SUNDARGAR, 770032

SUNDARGARH 19-11-1988
29 yr 1 mn 17 

dy
YES 10157 750 255 34.000 900 340 37.778 1900 1509 79.421

410 531 PINKI NAIK
AT - BADKACHHAR, PS - BHARVADIHI, 

SUNDARGARH, 770022
SUNDARGARH 11-01-1991

26 yr 11 mn 25 

dy
YES 22236 600 322 53.667 600 319 53.167 1900 1337 70.368

411 532 SASMITA SAMAL
AT/PO - DENGIBHADI, KOLOPADA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770001
SUNDARGARH 01-05-1983 34 yr 8 mn 4 dy NO 19194 600 350 58.333 600 267 44.500 1900 1256 66.105

412 533 HUTASINI PATEL
AT/PO - KANAKTURA, PS - HEMGIR, 

SUNDARGARH, 770072
SUNDARGARH 20-06-1995

22 yr 6 mn 16 

dy
YES 20426 600 398 66.333 600 291 48.500 2800 2050 73.214

413 534 AGNESH LAKRA
AT - GOVT. WOMEN COLLEAGE, PO - 

MAHESDIHI, SUNDARGARH, 770001
SUNDARGARH 07-12-1987

30 yr 0 mn 29 

dy
YES 13865 750 324 43.200 600 235 39.167 1900 1391 73.211

414 535 RUBY KISHAN
AT - SECTOR 22, PO - TANGARPALI, 

SUNDARGARH, 769007
SUNDARGARH 06-05-1987

30 yr 7 mn 30 

dy
YES 11409 750 363 48.400 600 426 71.000 1900 1298 68.316

415 536 SUKANTI MINZ
AT - BRUBUDA, PO - BRUBUDA, 

SAMBALPUR, 768221
SAMBALPUR 16-07-1993

24 yr 5 mn 20 

dy
YES 21732 600 344 57.333 600 243 40.500 1900 1364 71.789
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416 537 NAMITA KANTA
AT - PARIMUNDA, PO - NIKTIMAL, PS - 

MAHULPALI, SAMBALPUR, 768228
SAMBALPUR 30-04-1996 21 yr 8 mn 6 dy YES 22861 600 253 42.167 600 250 41.667 1900 1321 69.526 Invalide Residence Certificate

417 538 KOMAL EKKA
AT - DUMERTA, PO/PS - BONDAMUNDA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770032
SUNDARGARH 25-10-1991

26 yr 2 mn 11 

dy
YES 15889 800 313 39.125 600 265 44.167 2800 2060 73.571 Residence Certificate not Submit.

418 539 SANDHYA GANJHU
AT - PURNAPANI, PO - PURNAPANI, 

SUNDARGARH, 770035
SUNDARGARH 05-08-1990 27 yr 5 mn 0 dy YES 13921 500 212 42.400 900 424 47.111 1900 1439 75.737

419 540 KUMUDINI DEEP
AT/PO - SUNAMUDI, VIA - R.RAMPUR, 

BALANGIR, 767041
BALANGIR 07-10-1989

28 yr 2 mn 29 

dy
YES 18994 750 419 55.867 900 401 44.556 1900 1526 80.316

420 542 NIRUPAMA NAIK
AT - SALETIKRA, PO - TELENDIHI, PS - 

LEPHRIPARA, SUNDARGARH, 770012
SUNDARGARH 13-04-1990

27 yr 8 mn 23 

dy
YES 14329 750 374 49.867 600 228 38.000 1900 1399 73.632

421 543 MADHUSMITA BAGH
AT/PO - BURJA, VIA - LAXMIPUR, 

KORAPUT, 765013
KORAPUT 07-08-1994

23 yr 4 mn 29 

dy
YES 21750 600 207 34.500 600 246 41.000 1900 1301 68.474 Invalide Residence Certificate

422 544 SUMATI BAG

AT - PITHABHUIN, PO - GAMBHARIDIHI, 

PS - LSPHRIPADA, SUNDARGARH, 

770011

SUNDARGARH 06-08-1996
21 yr 4 mn 30 

dy
YES 21028 600 414 69.000 600 272 45.333 1900 1442 75.895

423 546 KAPURA MURMU
AT - DHANSUIA, PO - KHANUA, VIA - 

DUKURA, MAYURBHANJ, 757075
MAYURBHANJ 07-06-1994

23 yr 6 mn 29 

dy
YES 21745 600 287 47.833 600 266 44.333 1900 1345 70.789 Invalide Residence Certificate

424 547 ARADHANA TANDIA
AT - KUDABAGA, PO - KUNDUKELA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770019
SUNDARGARH 07-10-1993

24 yr 2 mn 29 

dy
YES 16042 800 336 42.000 600 268 44.667 1900 1466 77.158

425 548 SURADHUNI PATEL
AT/PO - REMANDA, VIA - KUNDUKELA, 

SUNDARGARH, 770019
SUNDARGARH 14-05-1986

31 yr 7 mn 22 

dy
YES 19440 750 360 48.000 900 438 48.667 1400 1031 73.643

ANM COURSE & Invalide Residence 

Certificate 

426 549 BHARGABI NANDA
AT - KUSURLA, PO -JORADOBRA, VIA, - 

M.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI, 766102
KALAHANDI 04-06-1991 26 yr 7 mn 1 dy YES 22817 800 435 54.375 600 340 56.667 1900 1533 80.684 Residence Certificate not Submit.

427 550 GOURI MOJUMDAR
AT - D.N.K. (42 NO), PO - D.N.K., 

MALKANGIRI, 764045
MALKANGIRI 24-04-1988

29 yr 8 mn 12 

dy
YES 20730 750 311 41.467 600 322 53.667 1900 1359 71.526

428 551 RANI EKKA
AT - DUMUTA BARKANI, PO/PS - 

BONDAMUNDA, SUNDARGARH, 770032
SUNDARGARH 20-05-1992

25 yr 7 mn 16 

dy
YES 17129 600 286 47.667 600 259 43.167 1900 1329 69.947 Invalide Residence Certificate


